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60 meter Ben Women
Heat:1

527
540
608
2138
2137
424
2141

2380
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60 meter Ben Women
Heat:2

9976
141
617
83
2300
312
2140
2108
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60 meter Ben Women
Heat:3

2379
2112
163
47
1519
2430
1671
609
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60 meter Ben Women
Heat:4

53
777
48
172
2239
263
2115
313

O J o U bW

60 meter Ben Women
Heat:5

203
207
373
9958
145
600
9975
45

O J o U WD

Time :09:45

DE CLIPPEL ALEXIA

DE GROOTE JUNNE
BAETE AMBER
HEMPTINNE LOUISE
HEMPTINNE ALICE
STEVENS MAIiTé

VAN BRUSSELEN ASHLEY
LONGLE LUCIE

Time :09:45

Gorrens Etoilia
SNOECK PAULINE
KARNISAUSKA LORETTA
HOUTTEQUIET LAURE
RICHARD REBECCA
DESCHODT AMALIA

DE ASTIS ANNA-MARIA
FAGNAN-POLIS CELINE

Time :09:45

DECOUX ISAURE
BOUCHEZ AURORE
MARYSSE IEME
GARDEDIEU NEREDA
VANDEPUTTE INE
BOCQUILLET AMANDINE
BORNAUW ROSIE

DE JANS LENTL

Time :09:45

ROELKENS MARIE
DEQUIDT WIEZE
GOEMINNE MONA

DE SCHRIJVER ROWAN
DORBOLO ALICE
HUYSENTRUYT CARA
BEAUJEAN LILT

VINK LORE

Time :09:45

TALLOEN EMMA
VOLDERS BONNIE

DE BOCK LOTTE
Vermeersch Billie
DE POURCQ AMELIE
KINDERMANS JITSKE
De Vriendt Menthe
DERUYCK SANNE
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Belgium
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STAX
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OEH

SPBO
DEIN
ACLO
ACLO
KAAG
ACLO
ACLE

9.75
ZA
FLAC
AZW
ACLO
AZW
ACLO
SER

ACLE
ACLO
DEIN
STAX
AVMO
ACLE
EA

DEIN

STAX
FLAC
STAX
KAAG
SER

AVR

OCAN
HAMM

STAX
DEIN
RCG
11.45
DEIN
STAX
11.60
STAX

9.76
9.94
9.96
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11.
.52
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12.
12.

11

10.
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.29
10.
10.
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59
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77

86
91
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03
17

12
40
42
47
90

54

32
49
89
14

83
11
56

10
64
70

.45
.56

77



60 meter Ben

Heat:6

60 meter Ben

Heat:7

60 meter Ben

Heat:8

60 meter Ben

Heat:1

60 meter Ben

Heat:2
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Heat:3
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Women

70
2459
144
50
1499
633

Women

1572
436
49
1172
3306
3238

Women

68
89
448
632
66
9944

Men Time

8635
8571
8071
8602
8103
8913
8008
220

Men Time

485
7218
9960
7387
3
7969
4
7322

Men Time

7058
7216
7040
745

7103
8996
8446
9974

Time :09:45

VERVUST JUTTA

SIDAOUI FATME EMEULINE

DEKEYSER INA
LAMBRECHT MARIE
VAN DE WEGHE ISA
DE NIJS EMMA

Time :09:45

DE GROOTE MARIEKE
QUINTELIER LUKA
KNUDDE LISE

DE BEULE ELENA
VANDRIESSCHE MARIEKE
BORGHGRAEF NELE

Time :09:45

VAN HOOREBEKE STELLA
VANDRIESSCHE WINNE
VAN GENDT CAMILLE
DAUW LIEZE

LOOMAN LIEZE

Fien Dehenau

:10:00

VAN DE WEGHE THOR
BOGAERT Lé&ON
COCQUYT FINN
PAUWELS MATTI

DE MAERE FINN
VANDEPUTTE JENS
WILLAERT FERRAN
MBULAY NOLAN

:10:00

BISHINGA SACHA
VEREECKEN ARNO

Van Den Abeel Idris
CLAEYS DAAN
LEFEBVRE ARTHUR
VERHAEGHE JULES
HONIN GEORGES
SCHOONBAERT CHARLES

:10:00

VAN HAMME MATHIS
HESSENS NOLLE
DESNERCK EPPO
BOVYN MATEO
VANHONACKER ELIAS
BERVOETS MATHIZ
COLAUTTI FABIO
Poulain David
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11
11
12
09
10

12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11

11
11
NA
11
11
11
11
12

11
11
11
11
12
12
12
STAX

STAX
SER
DEIN
STAX
DEIN
EA

MACW
ACDL
STAX
ACDL
AZW

STAX

STAX
AZW
STAX
EA
STAX
12.97

FLAC
AVMO
DEIN
ACW

HAMM
AVMO
AVMO
ACLO

ACLO
LEBB
10.31
STAX
OCAN
AVR
OCAN
AVR

STAX
DEIN
STAX
ACLO
AZW
LOOI
MACW
12.53

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

10.
11.
11.
12.

99
03
31
43
44
51

57
77
96
61

DNS
DNS

10.
11.
11.
11.
12.

O O O

10
10
10
10

9.

10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

10.
10.

11

11.
11.

11
12

72
06
76
78
11

.53
77
.83
.98

.00
.04
.05
.05

94
30

32
39
88
94
13

75
85
.36
53
70
.83
.06



60 meter Ben Men Time :10:00

Heat:4

O ~J o U WN P

7223
8530
7215
7199
487
7068
25
7069

VAN CAUWENBERGHE JUUL

VANTOMME HENRI
DE VOS BRIEK

DE WAELE MARCEL
MARANO NOAH
LONCKE ROBBE

VAN DE WOUWER AYMERIC
MUNOZ PLAETINCK MATEO

60 meter Ben Men Time :10:00

Heat:5

60 meter Ben Men Time

Heat:6

60 meter Ben Men Time

Heat:7

60 meter Ben Men Time

Heat:8

O ~J oy U WN O J o U WD O ~Jo U WN R
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60 meter

Heat:1

g W N

9957
7036
9961
7059
7052
8537
7041
7751

7066
7185
7804
7075
8531
7060
7043
7074

7067
7163
7037
7381
7974
9951
8494
7062

7812
7045
7065
8551
8552
7992
9947

Pup Women

3739
5517
3488
9979
3895

T'Joleyn Thieben
DE WILDE LEON
Verbiest Jules
VANDENBROUCKE DRé
RINGOOT SAMUEL
ZYLMANS ZANDR
DUJARDIN MATS
LAMBRECHT JEROM

:10:00

HENDRICKX OTIS
BOUDREZ LEON
DESMETH LEN
VAN ACKER MILO
VER EECKE JULES
AKBAS TITUS
GHEQUIeRE LEON
URBAIN FABIAN

:10:00

KONINGS MILAN

VAN DEN ABEELE LENN
DEBOSSCHER JOLAN
POPPE OSKAR

VAN DER ELST SEPP
De Craener Gilles
BOUQUET CéZAR
BEAUVAL VICTOR

:10:00

VAN BUGGENHOUT FLOR
JACOBS MATTHIJS
FAES JAKOB

VAN BELLE ANDREAS
VAN BELLE SIMON
DEKAEZEMACKER JORAN
Smit Niels

Time :10:07

IMPENS ALYS
DORBOLO CHLOE

KARNISAUSKA MARI KARLA

Favre Fleur
VERMAERCKE LIEN

12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12

STAX
11
VITA
11
11
11
11
12

12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12

12
12
11
11
11
NED
11
12

11
11
12
12
12
11
NED

09
09
10
NED
09

DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
ACLO
STAX
SER

STAX

10.54
STAX
10.86
STAX
STAX
TACT
STAX
STAX

STAX
DEIN
EA

STAX
DEIN
STAX
STAX
STAX

STAX
LEBB
STAX
STAX
VAC
11.98
STAX
STAX

EA
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
FLAC
13.63

KAAG
SER
OB
9.46
LEBB

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.

10.

10.
11.
11.
11.
12.

10.
10.
11.

11

11.
12.
12.
13.

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.

12.
13.

10.
10.
11.
11.

11

11.

O O

55
38
49
60
79
86
04
17

60

89
41
45
49
36

44
81
38
.46
52
58
92
14

98
06
09
38
58

92
18

07
96
62
70
.88
93

.15
.36
.45

.62
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60 meter Pup Women
Heat:2

4181
5893
3251
4210
4070
3267
4293
4159

O ~Jo Ul WDN

60 meter Pup Women
Heat:3

3397
3236
3627
5194
3453
5099
3630
3482

O ~J o U WN K

60 meter Pup Women
Heat:4

3379
3245
3256
4018
5482
3396
3398
9966

O Jo U WN R

60 meter Pup Women
Heat:5

3792
3366
3970
3399
3301
3294
5483
3456

O J o U WD

60 meter Pup Women
Heat:6

3246
6174
5071
3684
3264
3722
4641
5787

O 1o Ul WDN P

60 meter Pup Women
Heat:7

VAN DEN ABBEEL RENSKE
LEFEBVRE LUCIE
MAILLIARD AMBER

Time :10:07

MAES ESTHER

SIBOURG CELYA

GORRé EVA

TIMPERMAN ELENA
FREDERICKX MAYA
VANDENBUSSCHE JULIETTE
SMIT HANNE

GHEERAERT YARA

Time :10:07

DE WILDE LISA

AREFI ALIES

BUYSE TESS
VERCRUYSSE JADE
VERZELE CHARLOTTE
BORNAUW SUZE

DE BRUYCKER MARGAUX
SESAY ALESSIA

Time :10:07

FOESTERS FEMKE

DE VRIENDT AYA
SCHOLLAERT ELENA
NECKEBROECK ANNELIEN
LAMBERT JULIETTE

DE POURCQ MAIiTé
D'HAENE LENTL
Bastiaanse Yuna

Time :10:07

VANDENBUSSCHE JANNE
DE LODDER LINDE

DE JANS FELIEN
DHAENENS LUCIE
PLANCKAERT RENSKE
GOOSSENS LORE

TITTI GIULIA
VAERNEWYCK MAITé

Time :10:07

DEBOSSCHER MAJA
CHASSEUR NAOMIE
PETITNIOT YELENA

GUNS MAITé

VAN NIEUWERBURGH IRENE
VANNESTE MONA
GELELEENS ZO0Oé&é

DESCAMPS EMMA

Time :10:07

10
09
10

10
09
09
09
10
10
09
10

10
10
10
09
10
09
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
NED

10
10
10
10
10
09
09
10

09
09
10
10
09
10
10
09

LEBB
OCAN
AZW

FLAC
RESC
STAX
FLAC
ROBA
STAX
ROBA
VAC

DEIN
STAX
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
EA

KAAG
RIEM

AVT
STAX
STAX
EA
ACLO
DEIN
DEIN
11.81

STAX
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
AZW

AZW

ACLO
DEIN

STAX
ACLO
MAC

LEBB
STAX
STAX
STAX
ACLO

NeJ

O O W W O

10
10

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11

10.
10.
10.
10.

11

11.
11.

11

.74
.87
.93

.57
.74
.80
.82
.83
.90

.07
.18

19
39
40
49
51
71
92
97

40
55
65
67
72
90
98

61
98
08
11
52
73
75
.94

18
30
38
98
.15
16
58
.69
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60 meter
Heat:8

~N oUW N

60 meter
Heat:1
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60 meter
Heat:2
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60 meter
Heat:3
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60 meter
Heat:4
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60 meter

4577
3263
3401
4323
3252
3260

Pup Women

Pup

Pup

Pup

Pup

Pup

3400
3238
5874
3254
3306
3993
5016

Men

1632
735
274
1556
1672
68
1014
220

Men

368
81
155
273
868
489
2562
1466

Men

104
497
9946
1677
1706
122
1546

Men

73
281
604
848
89
483
2539
75

Men

UYTTERHOEVEN ANNA
VAN MOERKERKE MILA
HESSENS MINNE
KINDERMANS FIEKE
HENDRICKX LOU
URBAIN PAULINE

Time :10:07

HEEREN LOTTA
BORGHGRAEF NELE
SIDAOUI SADJO SHERYL
LOK UTA

VANDRIESSCHE MARIEKE
DAUW LINDE

DE GROOTE LILY

Time :10:24

VAN DE WEGHE JARL
OBILAGWA JACOB
NOTEBAERT THOR
BELLEN AMAURY

DE WEGHE KARSTEN
HEBBRECHT SEM
VERHAEGHE LOUIS
VERELST LEON

Time :10:24

PALM ANDREAS
MERTENS MARDEN
VANDESOMPELE TUUR
MORTIER KOBE

VAN LIERDE LUKAS
VINK QUINTEN

VAN STEEN PIERRE
BOGAERT MANO

Time :10:24

VERMEERSCH CAS
SUCAET LOUIS
Bogaert Matti
DEKIE TELMO
SPRIET TIMON
HERBOTS MORRIS
NAUDTS MATHIS

Time :10:24

LAUWERS ARI
STEVENS LOWIE

DE MEYER LOWIE
BARIGAND RODRIGO
TEMMERMAN MORRIS
COUCKE STAF
BEAUJEAN TIMEO
LONCKE BAS

Time :10:24
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10
09
10
10
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09
10
09
09
09
09
09

09
10
09
10
10
10
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
10
10
09

10
10
NA
10
09
09
10

09
09
09
09
10
10
09
10

VAC

STAX
DEIN
STAX
STAX
STAX

DEIN
STAX
SER
STAX
AZW
EA
MACW

FLAC
STAX
DEIN
TACT
DAC

STAX
AVR

AVZK

RIEM
STAX
AZW
DEIN
EA
HAMM
OCAN
ASVO

STAX
KAAG
9.63
AVMO
FLAC
STAX
DEIN

STAX
DEIN
VS

OB

STAX
STAX
OCAN
STAX

9.

10.

10

10.

11
11

9.
9.
10

10.
10.
10.
10.
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0

10
10

9.

10.
10.
10.

10
10

10.
10.

82

07
.25
65
.28
.29

71

98

.24
27
69
94
95

.61
.00
.01
.08
.13
.15
.21
.25

.15
.22
.24
.28
.35
.65

71
.30

.33
.45

.90
.95

.02
.10

75

07
12
13
.21
.22
35
95



Heat:5
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60 meter

Heat:6
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60 meter

Heat:7
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60 meter

Heat:8
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60 meter

Heat:9
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60 meter

Heat:10
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270
1047
486
9950
862
1786
562
111

Pup Men

248
52
76
56
69
234
910
144

Pup Men

3144
231
1660
246
85
1070
233
507

Pup Men

9959
66
92
87
64
343
238

Pup Men

9945
1933
107
99
72
102

Pup Men

154
88
2505
247
65
79
53
125

DEWAELHEYNS GEIR
LEMMENS TUUR
VERKEST GUST
Bouquet Felix
DESMETH FERRE
GREEFS JENNE

DE BOCK DAAN

DE RIDDER WARRE

Time :10:24

DE MESURE LEON

BURVENICH FLORIS

LOOSE VICTOR

DE BOEVER ARTHUR
HEMMERYCKX-DELEERSNIJDER
DE BEER MATTEO

POTVIN LEANDRO
HOUTTEQUIET IBEN

Time :10:24

GHISLAIN MATHYS
BEAUMON LUKA

DE BAKKER WODAN
DEKEYSER ILIO
POULAIN DANIEL

VAN DE PUTTE OSKAR
CANNOOT IEBE
VANDENBROUCKE XAVIER

Time :10:24

Meersman Wouter
GHEQUIeRE ARTHUR
VAN HOOREBEKE THOR
RYON RAMON
DEWEIRDT AUGUST
VERVAET LEANDER
MEULEMAN GUNNAR

Time :10:24

Schrever Bavo
VALDIVIESO WARI
WAUMAN TOON
VANDAELE JARO
KNUDDE ROBBE
VANDERSTEDE JOLAN

Time :10:24

VANDESOMPELE TIBE
SOINNE ARTHUR
OLIVIER TOM
DELBAERE MILAS
D'HAESE MATTEO
MEERSSCHAUT ERNST
BUYSE OTTO

DESEYN DANTE

09
10
09
STAX
09
10
10
09

10
10
10
09
09
10
09
09

10
09
10
09
10
10
09
10

STAX
10
09
10
10
10
10

STAX
09
09
09
09
09

09
10
10
10
10
10
10
09

DEIN
FLAC
AZW
10.29
EA
TACT
RCG
STAX

DEIN
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
DEIN
KAAG
AZW

ACLO
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
STAX
DEIN
DEIN
MACW

9.52
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
DEIN
ZA

9.87
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX

AZW

STAX
OCAN
DEIN
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX

9.7
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.

9.8
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

9.5
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11

9.8
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

9.7
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
DNS

9
16
18

51
56
61
82

3

44
48
61
72
82
93
19

3

14
42
53
86
06
19

.28

7

04
44
79
93
87

31
34
81
97
98

8

01
18
34
78
98
06



60 meter

Heat:1
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60 meter

Heat:2
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60 meter

Heat:3
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60 meter

Heat:4
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60 meter

Heat:5
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60 meter

Heat:6

DS N

Min Women

7441
7773
9962
6874
9093
8195
7197
7014

Min Women

6816
8001
6892
7371
7584
7851
7466
7895

Min Women

7785
7268
7161
7045
9980
6736
7370
7703

Min Women

7858
9351
9954
7873
7364
7889
9970
9965

Min Women

7983
7017
7600
7251
9978
7008
6802

Min Women

9963
6894
7827
6891

Time :11:18

CUVELIER JADE
CHIERS CATO
Blaine Georgina
FOESTERS LORE
PAQUOT CELTA
DECLEIR FLORENCE
VAN HOEY LIES
SPAEY LIESELOT

Time :11:18

DE BOSSCHER ELISE
VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
DHAENENS ILONA
MEURIS HANNE

DHAENE DORIEN

CLAUS JORUN

SCHIER ISA

VAN BASTELAERE ANOUK

Time :11:18

PUISSANT MIRTE
STROUWEN SANDRINE
DE PAUW FRAN
DEROOVER ERIN
Wattamaleo Nuah

DE PERMENTIER JUTTA
WITTEVROUW OLIVIA
CALLENS LONNEKE

Time :11:18

ENGELEN LINDE
OUSMANOU RAYHANA
Zerbib Chloé
BAUWENS GLORIA
VAN BAELEN MALIEN
VAN LAERE SVEA
Bylhouwer Fenna
Fokke Tinka

Time :11:18

HEMELSOET JENNIFER
VANBLEU FLOOR

COEN HANNE

BERVOETS ALIXE

Faure Anne

RAMAKERS JORE

VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA

Time :11:18

Noom Tessa
VEREECKEN NORA
LUBULA NORAH
DE WILDE JANA

07
08
NED
07
07
07
07
07

07
08
08
07
08
08
08
07

07
08
08
07
PAC
07
07
08

08
07
NED
08
08
07
NED
NED

07
08
08
08
NED
07
08

NED
07
08
07

KAAG
ASVO
8.53
AVT
SER
AVR
KAAG
MACW

ACW

AVLO
DEIN
ROBA
ACW

AVMO
FLAC
AVLO

ASVO
TACT
AVR

VAC

8.92
STAX
ROBA
AVMO

AVLO
MOHA
9.02
RCT

ACHL
AVLO
9.09
9.39

MACW
MACW
RCT

LOOI
9.35
MACW
AZW

9.09
LEBB
RCT

DEIN

o o

O 00 0O O CoO 0O 0O O o 0O O Co 0o

o O Co o

@ @

O O O ©

Ne2aNe)

O

.35
.40

.53
.53
.69
.76
.86

.75
.84
.86
.91
.91
.95
.97
.03

.74
.86
.89
.89

.96
.98
.03

.85
.97

.07
.08
.09

.87
.15
.19
.31

.38
.42

.13
.23
.31
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60 meter
Heat:7

~N oUW N

60 meter
Heat:8

O ~J o U WN K

60 meter
Heat:9

O Jo U WN R

60 meter
Heat:10

O J o U WD

60 meter
Heat:11
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60 meter
Heat:12

7952
7165
9934
8567

Min Women

7189
7264
6751
6739
6748
6949
7882

Min Women

6813
7316
6971
7606
7777
6987
6890
6933

Min Women

6749
6763
6856
6926
7599
6742
6825
7269

Min Women

7213
7628
6737
7817
6929
9940
7191
8820

Min Women

7247
6927
7888
6750
7760
7456

Min Women

7483
7436

VERVAEKE CAMILLE
HIMBRECHT ALEXT
Achterberg Yara
VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE

Time :11:18

CNUDDE ESRA
PANCKOUCKE VIHARA
VOORSPOELS DOLORES
DESEYN BENTE

VAN DEN HEEDE MARIE
VANVOOREN FLORE

VAN WEVERBERG RUTH

Time :11:18

LOOVERIE ZINA

DE NIJS LISA

DE BAECKE FLORE
VAN DE WIELE LUNA
DE CREMER CATHO
BOONEN NIENE
DEPUYDT ISAURA
VAERNEWYCK MARGOT

Time :11:18

VAN WAMBEKE NOOR
VANDENBUSSCHE RENéE
VANDENDRIESSCHE EMMA
VAN PETEGEM JULIE
RENIERS LIESE
HELDERWEIRT HANNE

DE RIDDER LIA
VANDEVELDE STIEN

Time :11:18

OBILAGWA JITSKE
FLAMEZ MARIT

DE TROY KATO
KEYMEULEN AXELLE
VERVAET ELISE

Saint Germain Margaux
MADDELEIN NOA

DEL VECCHIO CALI

Time :11:18

TRYBOU LINDE
GOEDERTIER HELEEN
VERVAET LIES
VANDERSTEDE ARWEN
COLAUTTI CHIARA
DEQUIDT STIEN

Time :11:18

MARIEN TESS
AMPOORTER MALOU

08
08
NED
08

08
08
08
07
07
07
08

07
08
07
07
07
08
07
08

07
08
07
08
08
07
08
08

08
08
07
08
07
NA
08
08

07
07
07
07
07
08

07
07

OB
AVR
9.47
ACLO

FLAC
MACW
STAX
STAX
STAX
KAAG
PEGA

LEBB
EA
AVR
RCG
ASVO
GENK
DEIN
DEIN

STAX
STAX
KAAG
DEIN
RCT

STAX
LEBB
TACT

STAX
RCT
STAX
ACDL
DEIN
10.39
AVR
ACLO

MACW
STAX
AVLO
STAX
MACW
FLAC

LYRA
FLAC

O O W W OO

O W W W W W WO

O O O O

10
10
10

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.

10.
10.

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

O O

.39
.45

.63

.15
.27
.42
.59
77
.87
.91

.38
.45
.46
.61
.68
.75
.88
.97

.42
.83
.87
.89
.90

.06
.21
.28

59
87
06
10
34

42
48

39

07
18
63
64
70

(@)
O



3 7631
4 7291
5 7314
6 8521
7 6774

60 meter Min Women

Heat:13

7412
7845
7669
7330
6922
7304

g W N

60 meter Min Men
Heat:1

9981
4647
4646
9953
4079
4234
9973
4085

O ~J o U WN K

60 meter Min Men
Heat:2

4216
4695
4856
4432
4392
5096
9952
5173

O Jo U WN R

60 meter Min Men
Heat:3

4640
5935
5123
4244
5220
4429
4488
4160

~N o0l WN

60 meter Min Men
Heat:4

4100
4405
4004
4012
9939
4283
4475
4744

O 1o Ul WDN P

60 meter Min Men
Heat:5

VAN HOUDT DELPHINE
LOOTENS CLARA
DE CORT GUINEVERE
VAN DE WOUWER NOA
COSAERT ELLA

Time :11:18

CUPPENS JANNE
VANDERBAUWHEDE SAAR

THOEN ALEXE

VAN DER KELEN MAITE

VAN MOL GITHE

SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER

Time :11:41

De Jong Yannick

VAN HERREWEGHE LOUIS
VAN HERREWEGHE MARTY
Putter Jim

CLAEYS ARNE

CAPPAERT ARNO

Afognon Matthieu
VANDENDRIESSCHE MILAN

Time :11:41

NYS LORENZO
VERTOMMEN STAN

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
MEIRESONNE LEX

VAN DE CRAEN THOBIAS
VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE
Broos Nicky

PAUWELS SEPPO

Time :11:41

DE TANDT NIELS
EVRARD AYMERIC
DERYCKE ASTOR
LOOS SENNE

DEKIE TIAGO
STAELENS NIELS
SAVANé DJIBRIL
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO

Time :11:41

WALTHERY STAN
VAN DOOREN SAM
BOS STIEBE
POPELIER VICTOR
Boogaard Ezka
BUYCK THIBAULT
SPITS TIMO
STROOBANT MACEO

Time :11:41

07
08
08
08
07

07
07
07
08
08
07

PAC
07
07
NED
07
07
NED
07

07
07
07
07
07
08
NED
08

07
07
07
08
08
08
07
07

07
08
08
07
NAD
07
08
07

EA
DEIN
EA
SER
AZW

RCT
ASVO
VOLH
EA
LEBB
OB

7.92
EA

EA

8.39
DEIN
HAMM
8.66
KAAG

BERT
ROBA
KAAG
HAMM
AVT

ASVO
8.90
ACW

EA
SER
ACDL
AVKA
AVMO
ACME
DEIN
DEIN

LOOI
ALVA
ACHL
AZW
9.04
HAMM
OEH
VAC

9.62
9.87
10.26
10.59
11.09

9.15
9.27
9.30
10.20
10.42
DNS

8.46
8.58

.32
.52
.79
.85
.87
.90

O O CO O 0o 0O

.69
.78
.81
.86
.99
.01
.02
DNS

O W O 0 O O

.76
.00
.01
.02

O O WO ©

O

.11
.12

NeJ



O J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:6

O ~J o Ul WDN

60 meter

Heat:7

O ~J o U WN K

60 meter

Heat:8

O Jo U WN R

60 meter

Heat:9

O J o Ul WD

60 meter

Heat:10

o U W N

3994
4328
9955
4092
4299
5819
3966
42717

Min Men

4089
4865
4020
4095
4090
3946
5235
6206

Min Men

5563
4121
4300
6101
4159
3945
4725
4316

Min Men

4282
3927
4113
3929
4777
9967
3972
5074

Min Men

6354
6489
4093
4111
4091
4124
5936
4161

Min Men

3938
3950
4207
4501
4114
45006

TALLOEN DAAN
BAMELIS TITUS
Pumoga Jeremiah
DELBARGE SEPPE
HELLINCKX MICHIEL
FAGNAN POLIS SIMON
VERMEULEN ALEXANDER
MOMMERENCY ROWAN

Time :11:41

DE DAPPER WOUT

VAN DEN ABBEEL WOUT
VANDEPUTTE SANDER
DE MESURE LUKA
DEDECKER NOé&
HEBBRECHT LEVI
GLORIEUX STAN
MAURIELLO MATHIS

Time :11:41

CNEUT LUKAS

STOOPS MIEL

RENDERS VICTOR
LOMBART LUDOVIC
VANDENBUSSCHE FLOR
GORRé LASSE

DE RIDDER EMILE

VAN DE VREKEN RUBEN

Time :11:41

DE VISCH NOAH
BURVENICH WILLEM
LEMAHIEU LUKAS
CLAEYS ARNE

LEMMENS NIEL

Van Meer Tristan

DE VOS WARD

VAN RENTERGHEM THéO

Time :11:41

DE KEGELAER YAEL
PERSY FLORIAN

DE LODDER ANDREAS
D'HAENE LARS
DELBAERE MAREK

VAN BRUWAENE ROBIN
EVRARD MAXENCE
VERZELE LOUIS

Time :11:41

DEBOSSCHER ARNO

MONSTREY KOBE

MUYLDERMANS DIETER
VANDENMEERSSCHAUT MATHISS
NOTEBAERT SEPPE

COENE STEN

08
08
NED
08
07
08
08
07

08
07
07
07
08
08
07
08

07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08

07
08
07
08
08
NED
08
08

08
08
07
08
07
08
08
08

08
08
07
08
08
08

STAX
KAAG
9.00
DEIN
HAMM
SER

STAX
MACW

DEIN
LEBB
AZW

DEIN
DEIN
STAX
FLAC
ACLE

AVR

DEIN
HAMM
UAC

STAX
STAX
LEBB
HAMM

MACW
STAX
DEIN
STAX
FLAC
9.64
ACHL
MACW

SER
RCB
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
SER
DEIN

STAX
STAX
ACA

KAAG
DEIN
KAAG

o

.85
.99

[ee)

.06
.16
.16
.17
.18

O O W O O

.06
.19
.21
.23
.32
.34
.56
.76

O O W W W W WO

.82
.16
.35
.46
.48
.55
12
.73

O W W W W W WO

.17
.18
.32
.60
.61

O WO W O O

O

.66
.74

O

.45
.56
.75
.79
.86

O W W W O

10.03
10.23

9.60
9.67
9.69
9.85
10.20
10.46



60 meter

Heat:11

O ~J o U WN

4123
3925

Min Men

4574
5565
5803
3968
3955
3941
4641
3971

VAN BOCKSTAELE EWOUT
BORGHGRAEF MAARTEN

Time :11:41

COOPMAN LEVON
Voorspoels Titus
OLIVIER NOA
WAUMAN DAAN
TEMMERMAN IDES
DEWEIRDT MARCEL
ROOMS RUNE
VERVUST BAS

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Women Time :11:53

Heat:1

O ~J o Ul W

7115
8091
9962
7367
8001
7889
6982
6892

IMPENS INE

PRIJCK CAROLINE
Blaine Georgina
POTVIN MAiTé

VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
VAN LAERE SVEA
GAYSE ILUNA
DHAENENS ILONA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Women Time :11:53

Heat:2

O J o U WN K

7703
7776
7412
6891
7268
7851
7008
7584

CALLENS LONNEKE
DE CLERCQ CAMILLE
CUPPENS JANNE

DE WILDE JANA
STROUWEN SANDRINE
CLAUS JORUN
RAMAKERS JORE
DHAENE DORIEN

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Women Time :11:53

Heat:3

O J o) U W DN

7377
8567
7189
6813
7017
7264
9978
7161

PEETERS BIKHA

VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE
CNUDDE ESRA
LOOVERIE ZINA
VANBLEU FLOOR
PANCKOUCKE VIHARA
Faure Anne

DE PAUW FRAN

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Women Time :11:53

Heat:4

O J o Ul WD

9954
7466
7888
7316
7983
7247
7952
9965

Zerbib Chloé
SCHIER ISA

VERVAET LIES

DE NIJS LISA
HEMELSOET JENNIFER
TRYBOU LINDE
VERVAEKE CAMILLE
Fokke Tinka

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Women Time :11:53

Heat:5

1

7599

RENIERS LIESE

08
08

07
STAX
08
08
07
08
08
08

07
07
NED
07
08
07
07
08

08
08
07
07
08
08
07
08

08
08
08
07
08
08
NED
08

NED
08
07
08
07
07
08
NED

08

DEIN
STAX

MACW
9.51
OCAN
STAX
STAX
STAX
KAAG
STAX

KAAG
BVAC
10.21
KAAG
AVLO
AVLO
FLAC
DEIN

AVMO
ASVO
RCT

DEIN
TACT
AVMO
MACW
ACW

ROBA
ACLO
FLAC
LEBB
MACW
MACW
12.44
AVR

11.37
FLAC
AVLO
EA
MACW
MACW
OB
13.68

RCT

10.
10.

63
99

.45

9.57
9.98

10.
.28
10.
.22

10

11

08

60

9.77

10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
.21
.22
.29
11.

11
11
11

11.
11.
.22

11

11.

11

13.

11

12

11.

14

63
70
87
89
96

79
79
81
97

32

08
16

33

.70
12.

35

82

.79
12.
12.
12.

00
01
58

.59
12.

88

97



6733
7483
6763
6802
6987
7165
6890

O J o U b w N

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Women Time :11:53

Heat:6

6820
6742
6922
7760
6750

Sw N

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Women Time :11:53

Heat:7
1 8194
2 7291
3 7817
4 7290
5 9969

60m horden 0,84m/6H
Heat:1

4422
4133
4488
4300
4092
4695
247
4084

o U1 W N

60m horden 0,84m/6H
Heat:2

4277
4160
9968
4316
5173
5170
4429
5905

O J o Ul bW

60m horden 0,84m/6H
Heat:3

9939
5827
3946
4865
3966
4328
6101
4856

~N oUW N

60m horden 0,84m/6H
Heat:4
1 4095
2 3995

Min

Min

COUSAERT VICTOIRE
MARIEN TESS
VANDENBUSSCHE RENéE

VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA

BOONEN NIENE
HIMBRECHT ALEXI
DEPUYDT ISAURA

HUYSMAN TINE
HELDERWEIRT HANNE
VAN MOL GITHE
COLAUTTI CHIARA
VANDERSTEDE ARWEN

SAINT GERMAIN AMELIE
LOOTENS CLARA
KEYMEULEN AXELLE
GOOSSENS VITA
Bastiaanese Djinn

Men Time :12:08

AFSCHRIFT LUKA
VAN AUTREVE GUUST
SAVANé DJIBRIL
RENDERS VICTOR
DELBARGE SEPPE
VERTOMMEN STAN
DELBAERE MILAS
TROTTEYN MATS

Men Time :12:08

MOMMERENCY ROWAN
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO
Maas Bjarne

VAN DE VREKEN RUBEN
PAUWELS SEPPO
D'HOOGHE LUCA
STAELENS NIELS
DORBOLO MATHIEU

Min Men Time :12:08

Boogaard Ezka

FRANS ADRIEN
HEBBRECHT LEVI

VAN DEN ABBEEL WOUT
VERMEULEN ALEXANDER
BAMELIS TITUS
LOMBART LUDOVIC

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN

Min Men Time :12:08

DE MESURE LUKA
BEKAERT GILLES

08
07
08
08
08
08
07

08
07
08
07
07

07
08
08
08
NED

07
07
07
07
08
07
10
08

07
07
NED
08
08
08
08
07

NAD
08
08
07
08
08
07
07

07
08

STAX
LYRA
STAX
AZW

GENK
AVR

DEIN

LEBB
STAX
LEBB
MACW
STAX

AVR
DEIN
ACDL
DEIN
16.40

KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
HAMM
DEIN
ROBA
DEIN
KAAG

MACW
DEIN
11.24
HAMM
ACW
AVLO
ACME
SER

11.63
HERV
STAX
LEBB
STAX
KAAG
UAC
KAAG

DEIN
AZW

12.33
12.34
13.07
13.12
13.60
13.90
13.94

13.00
13.37
13.88
14.51
DNS

11.74
12.91
13.57
13.78

10.11
10.13
11.18
11.42
11.53
12.15
DNS

DNF

10.79
10.92

11.75
11.90
12.02
12.26
12.34

11.80
12.01
12.19
13.01
13.03
13.30
DNS

12.13
12.44



3 4159 VANDENBUSSCHE FLOR 08 STAX 12.78
4 4020 VANDEPUTTE SANDER 07 AZW 12.99
5 4113 LEMAHIEU LUKAS 07 DEIN 13.05
6 4089 DE DAPPER WOUT 08 DEIN 13.18
7 4111 D'HAENE LARS 08 DEIN 13.21
4091 DELBAERE MAREK 07 DEIN DNS

60m horden 0,84m/6H Min Men Time :12:08

Heat:5
1 3965 VERHEYEN TIJN 08 STAX 12.29
2 3953 SOINNE JULES 08 STAX 12.58
3 4093 DE LODDER ANDREAS 07 DEIN 12.82
4 5074 VAN RENTERGHEM THEO 08 MACW 12.95
5 3929 CLAEYS ARNE 08 STAX 13.24
[ 4161 VERZELE LOUIS 08 DEIN 13.49
7 4207 MUYLDERMANS DIETER 07 ACA 13.62
8 5803 OLIVIER NOA 08 OCAN 13.67

60m horden 0,84m/6H Min Men Time :12:08

Heat:6
1 4763 DEKAEZEMACKER JONAS 08 FLAC 13.07
2 3957 TYNCKE ARNE 08 STAX 13.14
3 4777 LEMMENS NIEL 08 FLAC 13.52
4 3930 COLEMAN VOS 07 STAX 13.77
5 3941 DEWEIRDT MARCEL 08 STAX 13.90
[ 4762 DEKAEZEMACKER JARNE 07 FLAC 14.44

60m horden 0,84m/6H Min Men Time :12:08

Heat:7
1 4652 GEERTS BAZIL 08 EA 12.10
2 4421 DORME EMILE 08 AVR 12.56
3 6489 PERSY FLORIAN 08 RCB 13.17
4 4090 DEDECKER NOé& 08 DEIN 14.17
5 3942 EKUNNO NATHAN 08 STAX 14.17

150 meter Min Women Time :12:42

Heat:1
1 7441 CUVELIER JADE 07 KAAG 20.35
2 7304 SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER 07 OB 20.52
3 7115 IMPENS INE 07 KAAG 20.61
4 7773 CHIERS CATO 08 ASVO 21.03
5 7895 VAN BASTELAERE ANOUK 07 AVLO 21.33

150 meter Min Women Time :12:42

Heat:2
1 9093 PAQUOT CELIA 07 SER 20.92
2 7785 PUISSANT MIRTE 07 ASVO 21.26
3 7014 SPAEY LIESELOT 07 MACW 21.30
4 7367 POTVIN MAiIiTé 07 KAAG 21.42
5 6816 DE BOSSCHER ELISE 07 ACW 21.62

150 meter Min Women Time :12:42

Heat:3
1 7197 VAN HOEY LIES 07 KAAG 20.80
2 8206 DOCHEZ ESTéEE 07 HAMM 21.76
3 6874 FOESTERS LORE 07 AVT 22.11
4 7371 MEURIS HANNE 07 ROBA 22.40
5 7370 WITTEVROUW OLIVIA 07 ROBA 22.50
[ 7669 THOEN ALEXE 07 VOLH 23.20

150 meter Min Women Time :12:42



Heat:4

1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
[§
150 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:10

o U W N

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

8195
7045
6892
7703
8001
7851

Women

9265
7776
8091
7423
7889
6813

Women

6982
9954
7017
8567
6748
6739

Women

7845
7412
7008
7631
7952
8194

Women

6894
6971
6802
7606
7165
6891

Women

7247
6856
6890
7059
6820
7191

Women

6736
9963
7251
6763
7329
6750

DECLEIR FLORENCE
DEROOVER ERIN
DHAENENS ILONA
CALLENS LONNEKE

VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
CLAUS JORUN

Time :12:42

VERDIN ALIX

DE CLERCQ CAMILLE
PRIJCK CAROLINE
HUENAERTS LOTTE
VAN LAERE SVEA
LOOVERIE ZINA

Time :12:42

GAYSE ILUNA

Zerbib Chloé
VANBLEU FLOOR

VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE
VAN DEN HEEDE MARIE
DESEYN BENTE

Time :12:42

VANDERBAUWHEDE SAAR
CUPPENS JANNE
RAMAKERS JORE

VAN HOUDT DELPHINE
VERVAEKE CAMILLE
SAINT GERMAIN AMELIE

Time :12:42

VEREECKEN NORA

DE BAECKE FLORE

VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA
VAN DE WIELE LUNA
HIMBRECHT ALEXI

DE WILDE JANA

Time :12:42

TRYBOU LINDE
VANDENDRIESSCHE EMMA
DEPUYDT ISAURA
HONORé ESTéE

HUYSMAN TINE
MADDELEIN NOA

Time :12:42

DE PERMENTIER JUTTA
Noom Tessa

BERVOETS ALIXE
VANDENBUSSCHE RENéEE
VAN BUGGENHOUT FIEN
VANDERSTEDE ARWEN

07
07
08
08
08
08

08
08
07
08
07
07

07
NED
08
08
07
07

07
07
07
07
08
07

07
07
08
07
08
07

07
07
07
08
08
08

07
NED
08
08
08
07

AVR
VAC
DEIN
AVMO
AVLO
AVMO

RFCL
ASVO
BVAC
ROBA
AVLO
LEBB

FLAC
22.25
MACW
ACLO
STAX
STAX

ASVO
RCT
MACW
EA
OB
AVR

LEBB
AVR
AZW
RCG
AVR
DEIN

MACW
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
LEBB
AVR

STAX
22.76
LOOI
STAX
EA
STAX

21.54
21.72
21.74
21.88
22.14
22.45

21.50
22.03
22.04
22.69
22.90
23.37

21.85

22.87
23.48
23.64
DNS

22.86
23.13
23.18
23.64
24.64
DNS

22.94
23.26
23.55
23.93
24.24
24.39

23.57
23.84
24.39
25.09
26.05
26.52

22.64

24.24
24.97
25.56
26.61



150 meter Min Women Time :12:42

Heat:11
1 9351 OUSMANOU RAYHANA 07 MOHA 22.50
2 7268 STROUWEN SANDRINE 08 TACT 22.55
3 6751 VOORSPOELS DOLORES 08 STAX 23.46
4 6733 COUSAERT VICTOIRE 08 STAX 23.70
5 7436 AMPOORTER MALOU 07 FLAC 24.10
6738 DESCHEEMAEKER MARIE 08 STAX DNS

150 meter Min Women Time :12:42

Heat:12
1 7466 SCHIER ISA 08 FLAC 22.81
2 7213 OBILAGWA JITSKE 08 STAX 24.18
3 6926 VAN PETEGEM JULIE 08 DEIN 24.66
4 6737 DE TROY KATO 07 STAX 25.69
5 6774 COSAERT ELLA 07 AZW 28.00
8820 DEL VECCHIO CALI 08 ACLO DIS

163.3

150 meter Min Women Time :12:42

Heat:13
1 7858 ENGELEN LINDE 08 AVLO 22.37
2 7264 PANCKOUCKE VIHARA 08 MACW 22.83
3 9934 Achterberg Yara NED 23.52
4 7882 VAN WEVERBERG RUTH 08 PEGA 24.94
5 7330 VAN DER KELEN MAITE 08 EA 25.09
6 6922 VAN MOL GITHE 08 LEBB 25.98

150 meter Min Women Time :12:42

Heat:14
1 7161 DE PAUW FRAN 08 AVR 22.42
2 7189 CNUDDE ESRA 08 FLAC 22.47
3 7269 VANDEVELDE STIEN 08 TACT 24 .91
4 6933 VAERNEWYCK MARGOT 08 DEIN 25.20
5 6949 VANVOOREN FLORE 07 KAAG 25.76
6820 HUYSMAN TINE 08 LEBB DNS

150 meter Min Women Time :12:42

Heat:15
1 7600 COEN HANNE 08 RCT 24.02
2 7888 VERVAET LIES 07 AVLO 25.09
3 9940 Saint Germain Margaux NA 25.80
4 6929 VERVAET ELISE 07 DEIN 26.03
5 7456 DEQUIDT STIEN 08 FLAC 26.77
6 8521 VAN DE WOUWER NOA 08 SER 27.01

150 meter Min Women Time :12:42

Heat:16
1 7364 VAN BAELEN MALIEN 08 ACHL 22.80
2 7873 BAUWENS GLORIA 08 RCT 23.25
3 7316 DE NIJS LISA 08 EA 23.40
4 7827 LUBULA NORAH 08 RCT 24.03
5 7290 GOOSSENS VITA 08 DEIN 25.18
7874 BAUWENS MALENA 08 RCT DNS

150 meter Min Women Time :12:42
Heat:17

=

7983 HEMELSOET JENNIFER 07 MACW 22.19
7628 FLAMEZ MARIT 08 RCT 24.93
3 6742 HELDERWEIRT HANNE 07 STAX 25.03

N



4
150 meter
Heat:18
1
2
3
4
150 meter
Heat:19
1
2
3
4
150 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
[§
150 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter

Heat:6

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

6825

Women

7377
T
6987
7599

Women

7483
7139
7143
9969

Men

4646
4647
4505
9981
9953

Men

4133
4085
5905
5935
9952

Men

4640
4432
4234
4856
4100
4160

Men

4695
5123
4244
4392
4488
4084

Men

4283
4012
5220
4744
9955
9939

Men

DE RIDDER LIA
Time :12:42

PEETERS BIKHA
DE CREMER CATHO
BOONEN NIENE
RENIERS LIESE

Time :12:42

MARTEN TESS
LEYSEELE LISA
LEBODA NINA
Bastiaanese Djinn

Time :13:19

VAN HERREWEGHE MARTY
VAN HERREWEGHE LOUIS
COENE FINN

De Jong Yannick
Putter Jim

Time :13:19

VAN AUTREVE GUUST

VANDENDRIESSCHE MILAN

DORBOLO MATHIEU
EVRARD AYMERIC
Broos Nicky

Time :13:19

DE TANDT NIELS
MEIRESONNE LEX
CAPPAERT ARNO

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
WALTHERY STAN
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO

Time :13:19

VERTOMMEN STAN
DERYCKE ASTOR

LOOS SENNE

VAN DE CRAEN THOBIAS
SAVANé DJIBRIL
TROTTEYN MATS

Time :13:19

BUYCK THIBAULT
POPELIER VICTOR
DEKIE TIAGO
STROOBANT MACEO
Pumoga Jeremiah
Boogaard Ezka

Time :13:19

08

08
07
08
08

07
08
08
NED

07
07
07
PAC
NED

07
07
07
07
NED

07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
08
07
07
08

07
07
08
07
NED
NAD

LEBB

ROBA
ASVO
GENK
RCT

LYRA
BEHO
AVKA
28.55

EA
EA
KAAG
19.56
20.27

KAAG
KAAG
SER
SER
22.10

EA

HAMM
HAMM
KAAG
LOOI
DEIN

ROBA
ACDL
AVKA
AVT

DEIN
KAAG

HAMM
AZW
AVMO
VAC
22.06
22.64

25.80

23.77
24.27
24.86
25.18

23.62
24.28
24.86

19.28
19.31
19.54

20.82
20.84
21.08
21.56

20.79
20.83
21.04
21.16
21.23
21.29

21.20
21.43
21.54
22.23
22.29
DNS

21.58
21.89
21.94
21.95



1
2
3
4
5
S
150 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
S
150 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
[§
150 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:10
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:11
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:12

o U W N

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

4422
4429
9973
4475
4004
4089

Men

3947
5170
4299
4282
4095
4090

Men

9968
5819
5235
3966
4113
4129

Men

5563
4121
6354
9967
5827
5936

Men

4513
4111
4093
3942
4491
4506

Men

3939
4421
4750
3946
3933
4301

Men

4092
4124
4114
3958
3930
3931

AFSCHRIFT LUKA
STAELENS NIELS
Afognon Matthieu
SPITS TIMO

BOS SIEBE

DE DAPPER WOUT

Time :13:19

HUYSENTRUYT DAAN
D'HOOGHE LUCA
HELLINCKX MICHIEL
DE VISCH NOAH

DE MESURE LUKA
DEDECKER NOé&

Time :13:19

Maas Bjarne

FAGNAN POLIS SIMON
GLORIEUX STAN
VERMEULEN ALEXANDER
LEMAHIEU LUKAS

DE VOS QUINTEN

Time :13:19

CNEUT LUKAS
STOOPS MIEL

DE KEGELAER YAEL
Van Meer Tristan
FRANS ADRIEN
EVRARD MAXENCE

Time :13:19

VAN DER VINNE ROWAN
D'HAENE LARS

DE LODDER ANDREAS
EKUNNO NATHAN
DELANGHE LEVI

COENE STEN

Time :13:19

DEJAEGER LUCA

DORME EMILE

WAUTERS STAN
HEBBRECHT LEVI

DE CLERCQ KASPER
VAN DE PUTTE TRISTAN

Time :13:19

DELBARGE SEPPE

VAN BRUWAENE ROBIN
NOTEBAERT SEPPE
URBAIN LOUIS
COLEMAN VOS

COUCKE OSCAR

07
08
NED
08
08
08

07
08
07
07
07
08

NED
08
07
08
07
07

07
07
08
NED
08
08

08
08
07
08
08
08

07
08
07
08
07
07

08
08
08
07
07
07

KAAG
ACME
21.79
OEH
ACHL
DEIN

STAX
AVLO
HAMM
MACW
DEIN
DEIN

21.95
SER
FLAC
STAX
DEIN
KAAG

AVR
DEIN
SER
23.91
HERV
SER

OEH
DEIN
DEIN
STAX
HCO
KAAG

STAX
AVR

KAAG
STAX
STAX
STAX

DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
STAX
STAX
STAX

21.24
21.76

22.06
22.43
23.27

21.87
21.99
22.36
22.46
22.81
23.07

22.89
23.68
23.69
23.78
24.51

21.86
22.38
23.64

24.23
24.91

23.04
24.29
24.48
25.61
25.69
DNS

23.35
23.85
24.01
24.13
26.02
26.67

22.60
24.72
25.02
25.66
26.80
27.08



150 meter Min Men
Heat:13

3953
3945
4159
4207
4161
4123

o U W N

150 meter Min Men
Heat:14

5173
3960
5803
3929
5074
3941

o U1 W N

150 meter Min Men
Heat:15

3972
4763
5565
4501
3938
3968

o U W N

150 meter Min Men
Heat:16

4405
4328
4316
6489
6014
4091

g w N

150 meter Min Men
Heat:17

5096
4096
4777
4295
6206

W N

150 meter Min Men
Heat:18

4277
4300
6101
4725

DSw N

150 meter Min Men
Heat:19

4574
3995
4762
4641

W N

verspringen Min Men

Heat:1
1 4505

Time :13:19

SOINNE JULES

GORRé LASSE
VANDENBUSSCHE FLOR
MUYLDERMANS DIETER
VERZELE LOUIS

VAN BOCKSTAELE EWOUT

Time :13:19

PAUWELS SEPPO

VAN HOOREBEKE AARON
OLIVIER NOA

CLAEYS ARNE

VAN RENTERGHEM THéO
DEWEIRDT MARCEL

Time :13:19

DE VOS WARD

DEKAEZEMACKER JONAS
Voorspoels Titus
VANDENMEERSSCHAUT MATHISS
DEBOSSCHER ARNO

WAUMAN DAAN

Time :13:19

VAN DOOREN SAM
BAMELIS TITUS

VAN DE VREKEN RUBEN
PERSY FLORIAN
DARDENNE THALAN
DELBAERE MAREK

Time :13:19

VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE
DE SCHEERDER ARNAUT
LEMMENS NIEL
DESCHAMPS TIJS
MAURIELLO MATHIS

Time :13:19

MOMMERENCY ROWAN
RENDERS VICTOR
LOMBART LUDOVIC
DE RIDDER EMILE

Time :13:19

COOPMAN LEVON
BEKAERT GILLES
DEKAEZEMACKER JARNE
ROOMS RUNE

Time :10:28

COENE FINN

08
08
08
07
08
08

08
08
08
08
08
08

08
08
STAX
08
08
08

08
08
08
08
08
07

08
07
08
08
08

07
07
07
08

07
08
07
08

07

STAX
STAX
STAX
ACA

DEIN
DEIN

ACW

STAX
OCAN
STAX
MACW
STAX

ACHL
FLAC
23.56
KAAG
STAX
STAX

ALVA
KAAG
HAMM
RCB

ACLO
DEIN

ASVO
DEIN
FLAC
AZW

ACLE

MACW
HAMM
UAC

LEBB

MACW
AZW

FLAC
KAAG

KAAG

23.56
23.67
24.10
24.74
26.23
26.66

22.48
23.04
23.68
23.71
24.34
25.85

23.26
23.48

24.71
24.99
25.05

22.23
22.94
23.59
24.08
26.89
DNS

21.82
23.27
23.38
23.77
DNS

22.74
23.06
23.85
24.14

20.67
24.15
26.07
26.78



4647
9953
4856
5935
4133
5096
9952
5905
9955
4432
4234
4488
5173
3972
4160
6354
4277
4085
4744
9973
5220
4121
4283
4763
5819
4299
4405
3966
4089
4111
3994
4095
4316
4092
4096
4328
4093
5936
4084
5235
4159
4777
3946
4506
3953
4207
6206
4090
3929
4161
4501
6489
4123
4124
3968
4762
3965
4114
3938
5803
3960

VAN HERREWEGHE LOUIS
Putter Jim

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
EVRARD AYMERIC

VAN AUTREVE GUUST
VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE
Broos Nicky

DORBOLO MATHIEU
Pumoga Jeremiah
METIRESONNE LEX
CAPPAERT ARNO
SAVANé DJIBRIL
PAUWELS SEPPO

DE VOS WARD
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO
DE KEGELAER YAEL
MOMMERENCY ROWAN
VANDENDRIESSCHE MILAN
STROOBANT MACEO
Afognon Matthieu
DEKIE TIAGO

STOOPS MIEL

BUYCK THIBAULT
DEKAEZEMACKER JONAS
FAGNAN POLIS SIMON
HELLINCKX MICHIEL
VAN DOOREN SAM
VERMEULEN ALEXANDER
DE DAPPER WOUT
D'HAENE LARS
TALLOEN DAAN

DE MESURE LUKA

VAN DE VREKEN RUBEN
DELBARGE SEPPE

DE SCHEERDER ARNAUT
BAMELIS TITUS

DE LODDER ANDREAS
EVRARD MAXENCE
TROTTEYN MATS
GLORIEUX STAN
VANDENBUSSCHE FLOR
LEMMENS NIEL
HEBBRECHT LEVI
COENE STEN

SOINNE JULES
MUYLDERMANS DIETER
MAURIELLO MATHIS
DEDECKER NOé&

CLAEYS ARNE

VERZELE LOUIS
VANDENMEERSSCHAUT MATHISS
PERSY FLORIAN

VAN BOCKSTAELE EWOUT
VAN BRUWAENE ROBIN
WAUMAN DAAN
DEKAEZEMACKER JARNE
VERHEYEN TIJN
NOTEBAERT SEPPE
DEBOSSCHER ARNO
OLIVIER NOA

VAN HOOREBEKE AARON

07
NED
07
07
07
08
NED
07
NED
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
07
07
07
NED
08
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08

EA
4.94
KAAG
SER
KAAG
ASVO
4.24
SER
4.11
HAMM
HAMM
DEIN
ACW
ACHL
DEIN
SER
MACW
KAAG
VAC
3.77
AVMO
DEIN
HAMM
FLAC
SER
HAMM
ALVA
STAX
DEIN
DEIN
STAX
DEIN
HAMM
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
SER
KAAG
FLAC
STAX
FLAC
STAX
KAAG
STAX
ACA
ACLE
DEIN
STAX
DEIN
KAAG
RCB
DEIN
DEIN
STAX
FLAC
STAX
DEIN
STAX
OCAN
STAX

DO DD

o~

W wWwWwWwwwwwbx b

RNDNONNDNNODNODNNNDNNDNDWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwwWwww

.10

.58
.55
.34
.26

.22

.10
.08
.03
.96
.92
.90
.89
.89
.85
.80

.74
.72
.71
.70
.69
.68
.68
.65
.64
.62
.61
.60
.60
.58
.54
.54
.51
.49
.42
.33
.32
.31
.30
.27
.22
.19
.19
.18
.17
.16
.11
.09
.91
.90
.85
.85
.83
.73
.71
.68
.66



63 3941

64 3971
65 5074
4216
4244

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Heat:1

1 7014
2 9093
3 7776
4 9970
5 7441
6 7364
7 7097
8 9965
9 9954
10 7483
11 8716
12 6894
13 7367
14 7115
15 7008
16 9978
17 7290
18 7858
19 6891
20 7045
21 7017
22 7456
23 7886
24 8206
25 7827
26 7600
27 6736
28 7628
29 7197
30 7247
31 8567
32 7773
33 6750
34 7436
35 7371
36 9980
37 7777
38 7370
39 7377
40 7873
41 7329
42 6971
43 6987
44 7874
45 7774
46 6825
47 7760
48 6933
49 6892
50 7888
51 7251
52 6929
53 7599

DEWEIRDT MARCEL
VERVUST BAS

VAN RENTERGHEM THéO
NYS LORENZO

LOOS SENNE

Min Women Time :10:37

SPAEY LIESELOT
PAQUOT CELIA

DE CLERCQ CAMILLE
Bylhouwer Fenna
CUVELIER JADE

VAN BAELEN MALIEN
DE MEYER LOES
Fokke Tinka
Zerbib Chloé
MARIEN TESS
MJAHED MAYA
VEREECKEN NORA
POTVIN MAITé
IMPENS INE
RAMAKERS JORE
Faure Anne
GOOSSENS VITA
ENGELEN LINDE

DE WILDE JANA
DEROOVER ERIN
VANBLEU FLOOR
DEQUIDT STIEN
PRAET LISE

DOCHEZ ESTéE
LUBULA NORAH

COEN HANNE

DE PERMENTIER JUTTA
FLAMEZ MARIT

VAN HOEY LIES
TRYBOU LINDE

VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE
CHIERS CATO
VANDERSTEDE ARWEN
AMPOORTER MALOU
MEURIS HANNE
Wattamaleo Nuah
DE CREMER CATHO
WITTEVROUW OLIVIA
PEETERS BIKHA
BAUWENS GLORIA
VAN BUGGENHOUT FIEN
DE BAECKE FLORE
BOONEN NIENE
BAUWENS MALENA
CHIERS MARTE

DE RIDDER LIA
COLAUTTI CHIARA
VAERNEWYCK MARGOT
DHAENENS ILONA
VERVAET LIES
BERVOETS ALIXE
VERVAET ELISE
RENIERS LIESE

08
08
08
07
08

07
07
08
NED
07
08
07
NED
NED
07
07
07
07
07
07
NED
08
08
07
07
08
08
07
07
08
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
07
07
07
PAC
07
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
07
08

STAX
STAX
MACW
BERT
AVKA

MACW
SER
ASVO
10.60
KAAG
ACHL
VS
9.17
8.92
LYRA
RESC
LEBB
KAAG
KAAG
MACW
8.47
DEIN
AVLO
DEIN
VAC
MACW
FLAC
AVLO
HAMM
RCT
RCT
STAX
RCT
KAAG
MACW
ACLO
ASVO
STAX
FLAC
ROBA
6.76
ASVO
ROBA
ROBA
RCT
EA
AVR
GENK
RCT
ASVO
LEBB
MACW
DEIN
DEIN
AVLO
LOOI
DEIN
RCT

2.
2.
2.
NM
NM

11.
10.
10.

10.

9.
9.

o O 0O O 0o 0o

Ao J JJ~J~J~J~1~10 0o 0o 0o oo

U1 U1 U1 &Y O)Y O)Y O)Y O)Y O) O) O O)Y O)Y O)Y O)Y OY O

52
27
15

03
85
78

33
82
45

.91
12
.69
.53
.50
.50

.40
.36
.36
.33
.25
.12
.03
.01
.99
.76
12
.71
.67
.30
.30
.22
.92
.88
.86

.75
.74
.73
.72
.70
.68
.50
.34
.30
.28
.28
.09
.07
.04
.95
.92
.89



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

6856
6801
8521
7606
7269
7165
7191
7316
7952
6742

polsstokspringen Sen

Heat:1

O o Jo U W -

318

9998
1672
9984
9996
4491
1840
1806
3250
9993

polsstokspringen Sen

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

O 0O J oy Ul W whN K

NeJ

11
12
12
14

O J o Ul WD

el el el el )
W Jo U WN RO

3151
1757
2733
2537
5382
134
957
3574
6453
440
571
5385
700
1410

Ben Men

8635
8103
8571
7812
8008
8913
8071
8602
4
7036
7218
3
7216
7969
7058
220
7387
7163

VANDENDRIESSCHE EMMA
VAN DE WALLE LIEKE
VAN DE WOUWER NOA
VAN DE WIELE LUNA
VANDEVELDE STIEN
HIMBRECHT ALEXI
MADDELEIN NOA

DE NIJS LISA
VERVAEKE CAMILLE
HELDERWEIRT HANNE

Women Time :12:56

DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE
Schaalje Sam
FRANSOLET Bé&RENGeRE
Bossché Sara

de Jong Elise
LILTIEN ANOUK
GOOSSENS EMMA
DEDECKER TINE
GEIREGAT CARINE
Zuijdgeest Lotta

Men Time :13:03

DROOGHAAG TOM
PARMENTIER THOMAS
VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN
BOELAERT NICK

VAN WYNSBERGE KURT
EYKERMAN BRENT
HUYGHELIER JELLE
NADRIN BENJAMIN
WALLSTROEM OLIVIER
DELAERE TIBE
WILLEMS CHARLES

DE BORGER GEERT
NOPPE SIEBE
GARSOUX CLEMENT

Time :11:46

VAN DE WEGHE THOR
DE MAERE FINN
BOGAERT Lé&ON

VAN BUGGENHOUT FLOR
WILLAERT FERRAN
VANDEPUTTE JENS
COCQUYT FINN
PAUWELS MATTI

HONIN GEORGES

DE WILDE LEON
VEREECKEN ARNO
LEFEBVRE ARTHUR
HESSENS NOLLE
VERHAEGHE JULES

VAN HAMME MATHIS
MBULAY NOLAN

CLAEYS DAAN

VAN DEN ABEELE LENN

07
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
07

02
PAC
98
NED
NED
78
05
93
63
NED

04
92
04
03
68
02
06
03
70
05
05
59
06
06

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12

KAAG
AZW
SER
RCG
TACT
AVR
AVR
EA
OB
STAX

KAAG
3.02
KAAG
3.02
3.02
FCHA
SPA

KAAG
KAAG
2.42

SPA
DEIN
BVAC
DAC
DEIN
ACP
ACME
SPA
SPA
HAC
ACME
AVLO
VOLH
SPA

FLAC
HAMM
AVMO
EA
AVMO
AVMO
DEIN
ACW
OCAN
STAX
LEBB
OCAN
DEIN
AVR
STAX
ACLO
STAX
LEBB

SO OO o1 o1 OOl

NN NN

DN NNDNODDNDWWWWWWWW

NDNNNDNDDNODNDNNDNODNDNDWWWWWWWWw

.60
.47
.34
.21
.21
.15
.08
.92
.52
.25

.22

.02

.82
.42
.42
.42

.42
.22
.22
.22
.22
.22
.02
.02
.82
.82
.82
.42
.42
.22

.62
.39
.24
.23
.13
.11
.06
.04
.96
.93
.82
.80
.78
.76
.74
.72
.70
.70



19 7223

20 745
21 7381
22 7066
23 9951
24 7037
25 7075
26 7059
27 7052
28 7343
29 8552
30 7992
31 9947
32 7804
33 7040
34 8551
35 7322
36 8530
37 7199
38 7065
39 7974
40 7067
41 7074
42 25
43 7068
44 7103
45 8531
46 9974
47 8494
48 7069
49 8446
50 487
51 7060
52 7751
53 8996
54 7062
485

kogelstoten 1,000kg
Heat:1

1 9976
2 777
3 608
4 424
5 2459
6 540
7 144
8 145
9 207
10 525
11 2239
12 2138
13 9966
14 2141
15 68
16 53
17 70
18 50
19 2108
20 141

21 2379

VAN CAUWENBERGHE JUUL
BOVYN MATEO

POPPE OSKAR
HENDRICKX OTIS

De Craener Gilles
DEBOSSCHER JOLAN
VAN ACKER MILO
VANDENBROUCKE DRé
RINGOOT SAMUEL
PLAETSIER ROY

VAN BELLE SIMON
DEKAEZEMACKER JORAN
Smit Niels

DESMETH LEN
DESNERCK EPPO

VAN BELLE ANDREAS
SCHOONBAERT CHARLES
VANTOMME HENRI

DE WAELE MARCEL
FAES JAKOB

VAN DER ELST SEPP
KONINGS MILAN
URBAIN FABIAN

VAN DE WOUWER AYMERIC
LONCKE ROBBE
VANHONACKER ELIAS
VER EECKE JULES
Poulain David
BOUQUET CéZAR

MUNOZ PLAETINCK MATEO
COLAUTTI FABIO
MARANO NOAH

AKBAS TITUS
LAMBRECHT JEROM
BERVOETS MATHIZ
BEAUVAL VICTOR
BISHINGA SACHA

Ben Women Time :11:41

Gorrens Etoilia
DEQUIDT WIEZE

BAETE AMBER

STEVENS MAITé
SIDAOUI FATME EMEULINE
DE GROOTE JUNNE
DEKEYSER INA

DE POURCQ AMELIE
VOLDERS BONNIE
OBILAGWA JELKA
DORBOLO ALICE
HEMPTINNE LOUISE
Bastiaanse Yuna

VAN BRUSSELEN ASHLEY
VAN HOOREBEKE STELLA
ROELKENS MARIE
VERVUST JUTTA
LAMBRECHT MARIE
FAGNAN-POLIS CELINE
SNOECK PAULINE
DECOUX ISAURE

12
11
11
12
NED
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
NED
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
STAX
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

NA
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
NED
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
11

DEIN
ACLO
STAX
STAX
2.56
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
KAAG
STAX
FLAC
2.43
EA
STAX
STAX
AVR
DEIN
DEIN
STAX
VAC
STAX
STAX
SER
STAX
AZW
DEIN
2.12
STAX
STAX
MACW
ACLO
STAX
STAX
LOOI
STAX
ACLO

8.52
FLAC
DEIN
KAAG
SER
SPBO
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
STAX
SER
ACLO
4.57
ACLO
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
SER
ZA
ACLE

DN NN

NDNODNDNNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN NDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

PR R RPN

DO S S D DD OO OY O) %

[0S Y S I N

.60
.60
.59
.59

.52
.51
.50
.50
.50
.50
.48

.40
.40
.39
.35
.33
.30
.27
.26
.24
.23
.22
.22
.20
.12

.12
.00
.00
.98
.86
.85
.81

74

.70
.14
.60
.60
.99
.84
.78
.72
.64
.59
.58

.49
.39
.34
.25
.19
.02
.01
.86



verspringen

Heat:1

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
39

O J o U WD

WWwWwwwwwwdhhhNDDNDNDNDNDNdDNNNNRP R R RERERRRRRERE O
O U™ WNEP O WO -JdJOUd WNEP O WO -JoyUu dwWNDE O

2137
373
312
617
2380
48
609
2115
2430
1172
313
448
163
1519
172
2140
436
600
66
263
1499

Pup Men

1632
1466
1672
274
157
1706
868
829
1556
735
9946
2539
88
68
497
92
104
562
172
3144
2505
1677
872
122
75
9950
489
231
247
107
1014
910
69
2562
87
111
99

HEMPTINNE ALICE

DE BOCK LOTTE
DESCHODT AMALTA
KARNISAUSKA LORETTA
LONGLE LUCIE
GOEMINNE MONA

DE JANS LENTL
BEAUJEAN LILT
BOCQUILLET AMANDINE
DE BEULE ELENA
VINK LORE

VAN GENDT CAMILLE
MARYSSE IEME
VANDEPUTTE INE

DE SCHRIJVER ROWAN
DE ASTIS ANNA-MARIA
QUINTELIER LUKA
KINDERMANS JITSKE
LOOMAN LIEZE
HUYSENTRUYT CARA
VAN DE WEGHE ISA

Time :13:19

VAN DE WEGHE JARL
BOGAERT MANO

DE WEGHE KARSTEN
NOTEBAERT THOR
VANDRIESSCHE WANNES
SPRIET TIMON

VAN LIERDE LUKAS
OPSTAELE JANNES
BELLEN AMAURY
OBILAGWA JACOB
Bogaert Matti
BEAUJEAN TIMEO
SOINNE ARTHUR
HEBBRECHT SEM
SUCAET LOUIS

VAN HOOREBEKE THOR
VERMEERSCH CAS

DE BOCK DAAN
MUYSHONDT JARNE
GHISLAIN MATHYS
OLIVIER TOM

DEKIE TELMO
GEERTS MERIJN
HERBOTS MORRIS
LONCKE BAS
Bouquet Felix
VINK QUINTEN
BEAUMON LUKA
DELBAERE MILAS
WAUMAN TOON
VERHAEGHE LOUIS
POTVIN LEANDRO
HEMMERYCKX-DELEERSNIJDER
VAN STEEN PIERRE
RYON RAMON

DE RIDDER WARRE
VANDAELE JARO

11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
12

09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
NA
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
STAX
10
09
10
09
09
09
09
10
10
09
09

ACLO
RCG

AZW

FLAC
ACLE
STAX
DEIN
OCAN
ACLE
ACDL
HAMM
STAX
DEIN
AVMO
KAAG
ACLO
ACDL
STAX
STAX
AVR

DEIN

FLAC
ASVO
DAC
DEIN
AZW
FLAC
EA
DEIN
TACT
STAX
3.36
OCAN
STAX
STAX
KAAG
STAX
STAX
RCG
LEBB
ACLO
OCAN
AVMO
EA
STAX
STAX
2.89
HAMM
DEIN
DEIN
STAX
AVR
KAAG
STAX
OCAN
STAX
STAX
STAX

RN WWWWWWWWwWWWwWwwwww

W WwWwWwWwwwwwwwd

DN NNDDNDWWWWWWWWW

DO NDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

.84
.82
77
.70
.68
.59
.32
.31
.19
.12
.12
.12
.09
.08
.07
.00
.81

57

.53
.89
.88
.76
.66
.64
.60
.55
.52
.48

.27
.12
.12
.11
.11
.11
.08
.05
.01
.96
.93
.92
.91
.90

.88
.88
.85
.85
.83
77
.76
.75
.75
.74
.73



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

871
343
79
1047
246
1786
1660
64
270
238
281
1546
248
85
233
1070
507
102
866
53
220
1933

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Heat:1

O ~J o Ul WN

3488
4713
9979
5517
5874
3739
5405
5893
4070
4293
3788
4210
3630
3294
3366
3251
3453
3397
3236
3396
4323
6174
3260
3260
3401
5787
3379
3246
5483
3398
3456
3399
3301
3722
4181
3627

GEERTS FLORIS
VERVAET LEANDER
MEERSSCHAUT ERNST
LEMMENS TUUR
DEKEYSER ILIO
GREEFS JENNE

DE BAKKER WODAN
DEWEIRDT AUGUST
DEWAELHEYNS GEIR
MEULEMAN GUNNAR
STEVENS LOWIE
NAUDTS MATHIS

DE MESURE LEON
POULAIN DANIEL
CANNOOT IEBE

VAN DE PUTTE OSKAR

VANDENBROUCKE XAVIER

VANDERSTEDE JOLAN
PYSSON LOUIS
BUYSE OTTO
VERELST LEON
VALDIVIESO WARI

Pup Women Time :12:59

KARNISAUSKA MARI KARLA

DHONT CHIARA
Favre Fleur
DORBOLO CHLOE

SIDAOUI SADJO SHERYL

IMPENS ALYS
LEFEBVRE LUCIE
SIBOURG CELYA
FREDERICKX MAYA
SMIT HANNE

DE VRIENDT TILDE
TIMPERMAN ELENA

DE BRUYCKER MARGAUX

GOOSSENS LORE

DE LODDER LINDE
GORRé EVA
VERZELE CHARLOTTE
DE WILDE LISA
AREFI ALIES

DE POURCQ MAIiTé
KINDERMANS FIEKE
CHASSEUR NAOMIE
URBAIN PAULINE
URBAIN PAULINE
HESSENS MINNE
DESCAMPS EMMA
FOESTERS FEMKE
DEBOSSCHER MAJA
TITTI GIULIA
D'HAENE LENTL
VAERNEWYCK MAITé
DHAENENS LUCIE
PLANCKAERT RENSKE
VANNESTE MONA
MAES ESTHER
BUYSE TESS

10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
09
09

10
09
NED
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
09
09
10
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

EA

DEIN
STAX
FLAC
DEIN
TACT
KAAG
STAX
DEIN
ZA

DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
STAX
DEIN
DEIN
MACW
STAX
EA

STAX
AVZK
STAX

OB
FLAC
7.02
SER
SER
KAAG
OCAN
RESC
ROBA
ROBA
STAX
FLAC
KAAG
AZW
DEIN
STAX
DEIN
DEIN
STAX
DEIN
STAX
ACLO
STAX
STAX
DEIN
ACLO
AVT
STAX
ACLO
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
AZW
STAX
FLAC
KAAG

DNDNODNNDNDNDNODNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDDN

zZ Z
==

~J

WWWwwwwwhdsd b b D DS DD DD DD 010101 O1T o1 OO OOy O O O)Y O

.73
.69
.67
.63
.63
.58
.55
.54
.51
.48
.46
.43
.33
.30
.27
.26
.22
.20
.20
.01

.67
.58

.78
.66
.63
.37
.14
.74
.65
.32
.16
.14
.07
.04
.01
.94
.94
.91
.82
.72
.72
.68
.68
.57
.54
.52
.47
.34
.92
.92
.70
.50
.45
.45
.44



37 3970

37 3264
39 3245
9966
3252

60m horden 0,762m Cad

Heat:1

299
904
310
510
1707
9998
627
9996

O ~J o Ul WN R

60m horden 0,762m Cad

Heat:2

577
651
9993
354
2035
399
9992
8

~N o U W N

162.7

60m horden 0,762m Cad

Heat:3

1867
94
1566
444
31
237
1840
9988

O ~J o Ul W

60m horden 0,762m Cad

Heat:4

24
1310
238
295
536
376
1614
811

~N oUW N

60m horden 0,762m Cad

Heat:5

400
315
529
564
631
530

o U1 W N

DE JANS FELIEN

VAN NIEUWERBURGH IRENE

DE VRIENDT AYA
Bastiaanse Yuna
HENDRICKX LOU

Women Time :13:25

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
MONDELAERS LAURE
STEELS SITA

DE BRUYCKER NORAH
COLLETTE FLORA
Schaalje Sam
SIRJACOBS ANKE

de Jong Elise

Women Time :13:25

HEYVAERT NONA
VERBEKE ERINN
Zuijdgeest Lotta
OOGHE LAURA

DELHEZ EMMA
VANSPAUWEN MARGOT
van den Tooren Dunya
VAN ROOSENDAEL MEREL

Women Time :13:25

SCHROEDER SOPHIA
MUYSHONDT EMMA
SERNEELS EMELINE
HEYMANS HANNELORE
DESECK FLAVIE
LOGIER FIEN
GOOSSENS EMMA
Gassama Nana

Women Time :13:25

AREFTI LARA
VANHAMME SARAH
DEMEESTER LORE
VANDENBUSSCHE LOTTE
LEMMENS JUNE
TAELMAN LOLA

VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE

DE WILDE ZITA

Women Time :13:25

BOYEN MAYA
SUYKENS RENéEE
ELSLANDER LARA
TIMPERMAN JANICA
VLAYEN YMKE
KEYNGNAERT GEIKE

60m horden 0,762m Cad Women Time :13:25

10
09
10
NED
10

06
06
05
06
05
PAC
06
PAC

05
06
PAC
06
05
06
PAC
05

05
06
05
05
05
06
05
PAC

05
06
06
06
06
05
06
06

06
06
05
06
06
06

DEIN
STAX
STAX
NM

STAX

KAAG
RCT
HAMM
HAC
ARCH
10.01
VS
10.77

LEBB
STAX
9.96
HCO
MOHA
TACT
10.42
ACHL

HF
LEBB
CSDY
EA
STAX
MACW
SPA
11.19

STAX
JSMC
MACW
STAX
FLAC
BVAC
ACLE
VOLH

TACT
SPBO
FLAC
FLAC
TACT
FLAC

3.
3.
3.

NM

O O W O O

10

O O

10
10
10

DI

10

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
11.

11

11.
13.

27
27
23

.02
.12
.32
.74
.82

.12

.08
.14
.33

S

.23
35
37
44
65
66
75

65
75
93
14
.23
39
19

DNF

11.

12

12.
12.

14

15.

90
.15
70
83
.26
12



Heat:6

60m horden 0,762m Sch

Heat:1

60m horden 0,762m Sch

Heat:2

60m horden 0,762m Sch

Heat:3

60m horden 0,762m Sch

Heat:4

60m horden 0,84m Sen

Heat:1

60m horden 0,84m Sen

Heat:2

Sw N

O J o U W

g w N g w N g w N o W

g W N

523
348
35
542
1690

3709
9935
2696
3582
2882
2893
3585
2691

3470
2923
3723
9929
2582
2961
3604

3642
3636
3005
9927
2854

2508
2512
2652
3076
3404

1457
9919
226

1011
1417
1012

204
26
9925
407
1796
1301

CAULIER LOTTE

DOOMS ASHLEY
MONSIEUR MARGOT
NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
DELFERRIERE VIRGINIE

Women Time :13:33
TALOTTI LOLA

Achterberg Fenna
DE NAEYER MARTE

VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE

VANHOEIJEN SENNAH
WAUTERS EMMA
KEDZIERSKI EVA
SONNEVILLE AMELIE

Women Time :13:33

RONVEAUX VALENTINE
REWEGHS STEFKA
ABSIL ZOE
Heestermans Linsy
VAN LOOCK STIEN
SILVERANS JANE
JEANPIERRE LISA

Women Time :13:33

LUCAS CLARA
MINET MAURINE
VANHEE MAYA

de Roo Amber
KEYNGNAERT SANNE

Women Time :13:33

FAVOREEL THAIS
SPEURT EVA
DEMEESTER ELINE
DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE
REGAERT ELISE

Women Time :13:44

BOUTENS AMBER
Penet Agathe

BECK LYNN

DE PAUW YOIKA
VAN VYNCKT LEONIE
HARTMANN IRIS

Women Time :13:44

MOUSTIE KATO
VLIEGHE JULIE

van den Berg Sophie
SMETS LOTTE

VANDEN NEST VICKY
VERSTRAETE CHARLIE

06
06
06
05
06

03
NED
03
03
04
03
04
04

04
03
03
NED
03
03
04

04
04
04
NED
03

04
03
03
04
03

99
FRA
01
95
00
99

02
01
ned
02
97
97

FLAC
DEIN
STAX
FLAC
SER

MOHA
8.86
ACME
ATH

DEIN
DAC

CSDY
KAAG

OCAN
DAC
CSDY
9.76
DCLA
EA
CSDY

RESC
MOHA
MACW
10.53
FLAC

STAX
STAX
MACW
SACN
OCAN

STAX
8.87
LYRA
STAX
DEIN
STAX

DEIN
AZW

9.79
TACT
LEBB
FLAC

11

12.
12.
12.

.99
04
30
39

DNS

O O W W W

10

9.
10
10

10

9.

10.
10.
10.
11.

9.
9.
9.

.83

.99
.08
.14
.16
.35
.53

.53
.62
.67

LT
.92

.61

99
.15
.37

.69

86

31
69
77
11

.73

05
15
22

DNF

9.
10

90
.14

DNF



60m horden 0,84m Cad
Heat:1

9924
9916
1782
299
659
351
948
22

O ~J o Ul WN R

60m horden 0,84m Cad
Heat:2

677
584
518
1911
888
1703
777
414

~N o U WN

60m horden 0,84m Cad
Heat:3

544
700
1788
531
505
343
1889
1698

O ~J o Ul WN

60m horden 0,914m Sch
Heat:1

2538
9918
3543
2614
2289
2553
2267
3570

oD WN

162.7

60m horden 0,914m Sch
Heat:2

2240
2649
2977
2808
2165
2733
2650

o U1 W N

60m horden 0,990m Jun
Heat:1

1 105

2 9926

3 128

Men Time :13:44

Rijkhals Jeffrey
Dauw Lars

DEWEL HUGO
DIDDENS JORNE
GINKELS RUNE
RAMAKERS SVERRE
JARVIS TIBO
GEIREGAT ELIAS

Men Time :13:44

DE FEYTER TYCHO
HAECK BJARNE
BERCKVENS VIKTOR
SCHEERE THEODORE
BEKAERT JOPPE
MALKIC PIERRE
HENDRIX ARTHUR
BARIGAND SANTIAGO

Men Time :13:44

SCHIER WOUT
NOPPE SIEBE
PERSY MATHIAS
DESLOOVERE SIEBE
AMPOORTER KJILL
DELANGHE YANNICK
VALNOT PAUL

VAN AKEN QUENTIN

Men Time :13:56

SLAUS ROBBERT
Boruszewski Jules
VOLCY ILAN
VANDEKEERE VIKTOR
SCHEERDER NIELS
EYCKMANS FEDDE

DE KEYSER JARNE
TAGHRET BADR

Men Time :13:56

STEVENS BRECHT

VAN GELDER SENNE
ABUINIMA SYMPATHY*
VAN VLASSELAER ARTUUR
VANDEKERCKHOVE JELLE
VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN
BOMBOLE MBENGA ALVIN

Jun Men Time :14:04
HAUTTEKEETE JENTE

Boersman Robin
CALLAERTS JASPER

NED
ned
05
05
05
05
05
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06

05
06
06
05
05
06
06
06

03
LMA
04
03
03
03
03
03

03
04
03
04
04
04
04

02
NED
02

8.98
9.03
USBW
SPBO
RCT

MACW
ABES
STAX

EA
LYRA
ATAC
RCB
AVR
RCB
TACT
OB

FLAC
VOLH
RCB
FLAC
FLAC
HCO
RCB
RCB

DAC
8.51
RCB
DAC
AVKA
ABES
OB
RCAS

RCG
ACHL
EA
LYRA
STAX
BVAC
EA

KAAG
8.46
WIBO

.14
.29
.30
77
.86
0.33

= O W W O o

9.79
9.83
9.99
10.02
10.24
10.39
11.78
DNS

10.13
10.13
11.50
11.63
11.70
11.98
12.04
12.25

.64
.78
.82
.97
.66

O ©w 00 0 O

9.14
9.46
9.67
10.31
10.38
10.69
DNF



4 51
5 354
6 278

370

60m horden 1,067m
Heat:1

3433
3166
1354
1640
3853
1221
3955
3394
168.7b

~N oUW N

60 meter Sen Women

Heat:1

9799
682
1409
1782
1524
1410
226
214

O J o U WD

60 meter Sen Women

Heat:2

14
2842
2
177
1489
2262
1773
212

O ~J o Ul WN

60 meter Sen Women

Heat:3

785
400
251
653
1177
775
1043
568

O J o U W

60 meter Sen Women

Heat:4

573
802
3245
383
1196
382
1039
1147

O J o Ul bW

VAN DE WALLE MILAN
VERDUYCKT JONAS
VLAYEN ARNE
DEGRYSE IBEN

Sen Men Time :14:05

DURANT THOMAS
VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN
TOMMELEIN LEANDER
LAEVENS NIELS
PERMENTIER JOHAN
VERBEKE PIETER
BECKERS SERGE

OKEOWO PEREDJO

Time :14:28

Regulier Leisly
COSSEZ PERRINE
BEYLEMANS JOKE

VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE
HELLEMANS SASKIA
BEYLEMANS LAURA
BECK LYNN

HEYVAERT LUCA

Time :14:28

PRAET JUSTINE

DE CORTE LYNN
HOOYBERGHS FLEUR
VAN SNICK ANAIS
DE HASELEER DORA
BROZE EMMA
ROSSAERT ISAURA
STUER LOTTE

Time :14:28

HUIJENS FANNY
COQUYT MAXENCE

VAN DEN BREMT LORE
BARY VIOLETTE
PHILIPS LOTTE
VERHEYLEWEGEN LEA
DEPLOREZ MAAIKE
PUYGRENIER PAULINE

Time :14:28

LEFEVRE CHARLINE
ETONGO EBOUE MARGAUX
VAN DE POEL DORIEN
VANRYSSELBERGHE LARA
VERMERSCH SKROLAN
DEWITTE SARA

VAN VOSSEL KIM
LAMBERT LEEN

02
02
02
02

94
00
94
98
79
97
62
99

FRA
02
99
99
96
97
01
02

02
80
01
02
00
00
92
02

01
02
02
02
97
02
98
02

02
01
83
01
92
01
95
99

DEIN
AVLO
TACT
AVR

CRAC
MOHA
OB
KKS
SPBO
STAX
RAM
RCB

7.70
USTA
ACME
KAAG
VOLH
ACME
LYRA
LEBB

STAX
OB
ACHL
ASVO
OEH
RIWA
ACW
LYRA

CSF
KAAG
EA
CRAC
SPBO
CSF
ZA
RIWA

SER
CSDY
HAKI
ASVO
SGOL
ASVO
ZA
HALE

8.79
9.39
11.10
DNS

8.19
8.27
8.39
9.54
10.19
10.51
13.52
DIS

12
.86
.87
.93
.95
.99
.03

(oo S N N RN

.95
.03
.07
.14
.24
.26
.37
.42

0O OO O 0O 0O 00 J

.24
.30
.31
.41
.42
.43
.51
.79

0 0O 0O O O O Co o

.47
.47
.55
.60
.67
.71
.74
.80

O OO O O O 0O 0o o



60 meter Sen Women Time :14:28

Heat:5
1 1344 VERSTICHEL NATHALIE 96 ASVO 8.66
2 1492 SILVERANS SARA 96 EA 8.83
3 314 BAERT AMBER 01 ASVO 8.84
4 250 VAN DEN BREMT FIEN 02 EA 9.19
5 1327 RAWOE GREET 89 BRAB 9.28
[ 1710 DE BONDT EVELIEN 97 LOND 9.46
7 1525 CARLIER ASTRID 95 LOND 9.54

60 meter Sen Women Time :14:28

Heat:6
1 191 BERCKVENS ANAIS 01 ATAC 9.42
2 2885 VERPLAETSE LEEN 78 HALE 9.63
3 1829 HARDIES KATIA - 38 87 BRAB 9.69
4 4132 DETRY VERONIQUE 74 CSDY 9.74
5 9971 De Cabooter Kathy NA 12.32

60 meter Sen Women Time :14:28

Heat:7
1 1638 DE SMEDT NINA 99 ACDL 9.58
2 1640 VAN GEYTE ANNELIES 92 ACDL 10.74
3 3415 VERSCHELDEN WENDY 79 ACDL 11.01
4 3414 MOENS HILDE 64 ACDL 11.18

60 meter Sen Men Time :14:48

Heat:1
1 3445 NIESEN CHARLES 94 RESC 6.92
2 1816 MIEVIS JITSE 98 OEH 6.97
3 9902 Berdoux Remy VAFA 7.04
4 2018 DESCHEPPER YORAN 00 MACW 7.11
5 3433 DURANT THOMAS 94 CRAC 7.11
) 3246 DEPRET FRANCOIS 98 USTA 7.15
7 9917 Dogimart Nec VAFA 7.25
8 3166 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN 00 MOHA 7.37

60 meter Sen Men Time :14:48

Heat:2
1 1750 VIAENE AXEL 98 OEH 7.08
2 3393 SZERMAN MELVIN 97 RCB 7.17
3 1749 PINT RUBEN 98 OEH 7.23
4 2014 GOOSSENS YANNICK 97 HAMM 7.29
5 2955 DREZE ANTHONY 96 CABW 7.32
[ 56 EVRARD BENJAMIN 02 KAAG 7.33
7 1699 GONNISSEN JEROEN 98 FLAC 7.46
8 1914 VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN 90 ACW 7.49

60 meter Sen Men Time :14:48

Heat:3
1 3505 OUABI ABDELHAK* 00 USTA 7.25
2 716 BOSSICARD ENGUERRAN 01 CRAC 7.30
3 1205 MONSEREZ DYLAN 97 KKS 7.35
4 3164 VAN DEN BROECK EMILE 94 WS 7.36
5 3067 BARO OLIVIER 93 RIWA 7.37
[ 1354 TOMMELEIN LEANDER 94 OB 7.38
7 68 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS 02 RIEM 7.40

60 meter Sen Men Time :14:48

Heat:4
1 51 VAN DE WALLE MILAN 02 DEIN 7.39

2 370 DEGRYSE IBEN 02 AVR 7.40



1757
3892
2003
232

2042
9905

~N o U1 b W

PARMENTIER THOMAS
DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN
HOOBERGS JESSE
FLEURUS YENS

HAGEN MICHIEL
Kartodemedjo Dario

60 meter Sen Men Time :14:48

Heat:5

433
50
273
2140
134
1502
1269
1640

O J o U W

DENDONCKER ARNE

VAN DE WALLE MATHIS
BEVERS YOSHI

DE KEUKELEIRE WIM
EYKERMAN BRENT

LEYS RUBEN

DE MEYER ARJEN
LAEVENS NIELS

60 meter Sen Men Time :14:48

Heat:6

9914
9798
2360
354
2721
9903
3901
880

O ~J o U WDN

60 meter Sen Men Time

Heat:7

476
4808
4204
339
8

5

o U1 W N

60 meter Sen Men Time

Heat:8

7341
881
9908
3938
4134
9923

o U1 W N

60 meter Sen Men Time

Heat:9

3853
6321
4346
3941
4513
5809

g W N

60 meter Sen Men Time

Heat:10

1 319
278
3 7

N

Vink Dylan

Gierczak Adam

HUYGH JENS
VERDUYCKT JONAS
MABILLE LAURENT
Kalis Richard
VANDAMME WOUTER

EL MOUTAANI ZAKARIA

:14:48

LANKIANG SARANI JUNIOR
WILLAERT ANDY

RIJDANT PASCAL
SZAPINSZKY BILLI

VAN HAUTEM MIDAS - 81
DE PRINS MICHAEL

:14:48

FENAUX LUDOVIC
MORIAU AMAURY
Schuit Etienne
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
DE KEYSER KRISTOF
Gerritsen Henk

:14:48

PERMENTIER JOHAN
PHILIPS CHRISTOPHE
LEYSEELE KURT
DEWULF ERWIN

VAN IMPE FRANK
TROTTEYN BRUNO

:14:48
LEMMENS WANDER - 81

VLAYEN ARNE
MEYSKENS SIMON

92
83
96
01
96
NED

02
02
02
90
02
99
00
98

NED
RCB
95
02
99
NED
74
02

02
79
69
02
01
02

83
02
NED
72
74
NED

79
72
75
59
50
73

02
02
01

DEIN
STAX
LOOI
DAC
VMOL
DNS

KAAG
DEIN
BVAC
STAX
ACP
SGOL
ZA
KKS

7.81
7.88
DAC
AVLO
SER
8.09
STAX
RCB

ZA
AVMO
ACG
SPBO
STAX
RAM

USTA
RCB
8.16
AZW
OB
9.02

SPBO
UAC
BEHO
AZW
BVAC
KAAG

AVKA
TACT
STAX

.52
.54
.57
.58
.79

N

.47
.54
.63
.64
.69
77
.87
.04

oo R S N N VN RN |

7.91
7.97

8.12

.72
.94
.04
.09
.19
.49

o 0O 0 0 J J

.41
.52
.65
.22
.54
DNS

O W 0 ©

7.61
7.86
8.18



~ o U >

5224
3887
4345
5401

60 meter Sch Women

Heat:1

~N oUW N

9797
9935
2634
2699
3119
9900
2696
3709

60 meter Sch Women

Heat:2

O ~Jo U WN R

9927
9930
2773
3406
3585
3065
9984
2602

60 meter Sch Women

Heat:3

O J o U W DN

3723
2977
2938
3178
3773
3810
2879
2511

60 meter Sch Women

Heat:4

O 1o U WN B

3866
2961
2966
2700
3052
2941
9901
2507

60 meter Sch Women

Heat:5

o U W N

162.7

3790
2968
2512
3005
3837
2593
3458
3595

VAN BROECK GINO
AKBAS INAN
LEYSEELE ERIK
VERBEEK PIETER*

Time :15:17

Campagne Malaurie
Achterberg Fenna
VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
VERHAVERT AMELIE
PEETERS MARGAUX

Van Eetvelt Katja

DE NAEYER MARTE
TALOTTI LOLA

Time :15:17

de Roo Amber

van der Vliet Brecht
VANDOMMELE YANA
VANHAMME CAROLINE
KEDZIERSKI EVA
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
Bossché Sara

LEROY LOTTE

Time :15:17

ABSIL ZOE
HERMANS YUNA
BIESEMANS FIEN
DEVICHE LORE
SIELINOU LISA
PONCIN PERRINE
DE HAES ELLE
PRAET AXELLE

Time :15:17

DAUTREBANDE LOLA
SILVERANS JANE
FIERET NOVA
VERHAVERT ELINE

VAN HYFTE STEPHANIE
DE TROYER LISA

van den Maegdenbergh
DE TROY NOA

Time :15:17

SWAELENS JEANNE
VAN HASSEL JANNEKE
SPEURT EVA

VANHEE MAYA

NYS CLARA
GINTERTAELLE JILL
FRANS EMMA

LALOT ELSA

82
78
48
43

FRA
NED
03
04
04
NED
03
03

NED
NED
03
03
04
04
PAC
04

03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04

03
03
04
03
03
04
NED
03

04
04
03
04
03
04
03
04

ACDL
STAX
BEHO
AVLO

8.02
8.07
KAAG
HAMM
LYRA
8.19
ACME
MOHA

8.13
8.14
FLAC
JSMC
CSDY
ASVO
8.32
RCG

CSDY
VOLH
SPBO
ACP
RESC
HF
LYRA
STAX

RCB
EA
DAC
HAMM
RIEM
LEBB
8.75
STAX

CSF
VOLH
STAX
MACW
WS
KAAG
SPA
DAMP

9.46
9.58
10.01
11.47

o

.11

DNF

.14
.14
.16
.30

o O Co o

.28
.34
.41
.43
.43
.46
.50
.62

o OO O O CO 0O 0O O

.32
.34
.46
.47
.60
.64

o OO 0O O Co o

.44
.50
.56
.72
.73
.83
.88

O 0 o 0O 0o O 0 O



60 meter Sch Women

Heat:6

O ~J o U WN P

3213
2854
9796
3636
3088
3765
2671
3854

60 meter Sch Women

Heat:7

g W N

3049
3880
2516
3268
9892

60 meter Sch Women

Heat:8

oD WN

60 meter

Heat:1

oUW

60 meter

Heat:2

O J o U bW

60 meter

Heat:3

O J o U WD

2887
2810
3063
3678
2850
2655
2519

Sch Men

2700
2443
2773
2588
2240
2752
2749
3543

Sch Men

3324
2549
3571
2538
9982
2361
2192
2479

Sch Men

2650
2537
2162
2810
2289
2553
2278
2491

Time :15:17

OCQUET MORGANE
KEYNGNAERT SANNE
Kroonen Xenia
MINET MAURINE

DE GRAEVE MARTE
DAUMERIE CHIARA
AMEZ NOOR
DELHAISE THALIA

Time :15:17

DEVLAMYNCK LAURE
NDIAYE SOUKEYNA

VAN BELLEGHEM ANNA
VAN DE PUTTE ANNELORE
Van Ostaijen Tess

Time :15:17

ALBANI ALBA CECILIA
DE SMET CAMILLE
MANNENS CATO

COLSON INES

LEUCKX KATO

COCQUYT KYRA
VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN

Time :15:42

VERMEULEN RENDEL
HUYSMANS TIMBER
THIENPONDT ILIAS
ROMSWINKEL NILS
STEVENS BRECHT
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
NYOKILA FERDINAND
VOLCY ILAN

Time :15:42

SIBOURG VALENTIN
BRUYNS TIJS

KUBA ILAN

SLAUS ROBBERT
Kartodimedjo Olario
CAUDRON MEINDERT

VAN DEN BULCKE JASPER
DE CREMER HERVé

Time :15:42

BOMBOLE MBENGA ALVIN
BOELAERT NICK

VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ARNE
WUYTS SIEMEN

SCHEERDER NIELS

EYCKMANS FEDDE

ANCKAERT WOUTER

NEUVILLE ISAAK

04
03
NED
04
03
03
03
04

04
03
04
04
NED

04
04
04
04
03
04
03

03
03
04
03
03
04
03
04

04
03
03
03
NED
04
03
04

04
03
04
04
03
03
04
03

MACW
FLAC
8.77
MOHA
STAX
ACLO
AZW

RCB

RIEM
CSF
STAX
DAC
9.57

STAX
ASVO
ASVO
SER

ACP

STAX
STAX

MACW
GRIM
AVLO
OB
RCG
ASVO
ASVO
RCB

RESC
ACHL
RCB

DAC

7.61
LEBB
LEBB
ASVO

EA
DAC
STAX
LYRA
AVKA
ABES
AVR
ASVO

[ee)

.69
.76

o

.78
.95
.11
.13
.20

O O O 0

.51
.78
.03
.30

O ©O 0

.84
.95
.28
.44

© O 0

10.00
12.07

.21
.33
.40
.45
.48
.55
.61
DNS

B B N e Y

.52
.54
.54
.59

~ 3 33

-

.64
.67

~J

.48
.70
.76
77
.80
.00
.01
.01

O 0 0 ~J J 333



60 meter

Heat:4

O ~J o Ul WN R

60 meter

Heat:5

O J o U WD

60 meter

Heat:6

o Ul W N

60 meter

Heat:7

~N o0l WN

60 meter

Heat:1

O J o Ul WD

60 meter

Heat:2

o U W N

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Cad

Cad

Men

2814
2503
2186
2690
3344
3421
9964
3124

Men

2963
2165
2530
2531
2614
2409
2418
9899

Men

2267
3228
2166
2364
2307
2156

Men

2649
2272
9795
2738
2181
2504
2164

Women

9999
299
707
9997
612
9895
100
1092

Women

212
211
1303
294
298
1707

Time :15:42

CEULEMANS JITSE
ABDILLAH MUBARAK*
POPELIER MATHIJS
TAERWE ARTHUR
COLLETTE JUSTIN
ZANELLA FRANCOIS
Fokke Koen

THYS MAXIME

Time :15:42

SCHELLIS REINOUT
VANDEKERCKHOVE JELLE
ELSLANDER FIEL
KEYNGNAERT MILAN
VANDEKEERE VIKTOR
DUCHATEAU TIEMEN
VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE
Moelands Daan

Time :15:42

DE KEYSER JARNE
DUPONT NATHAN
VLASSENROOT THOMAS
VAN MULDERS ZIEBE
SPAEY PIETER

DAS JOBBE

Time :15:42

VAN GELDER SENNE
SOENTJENS TIJL
Elmarchouhi Imrane

VAN PRAET NOLLE
DENHAERYNCK RUBEN
ADRIAENS JONAS

VAN WAERBEKE ALEXANDER

Time :16:13

Jack Tess
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
DHONDT RUNE
Moesman Tess
DEVILLE ZO0Oé
Sluiter Jessica
HEYVAERT ELLA
TRAORE AiCHA

Time :16:13

MICHIEL BIEKE
MICHIEL CATO
VANBIERVLIET JULIE
BOLLENGIER IRIS
BOONE YELENA
COLLETTE FLORA

04
03
03
03
03
04
NED
03

04
04
03
03
03
04
04
NED

03
04
04
03
04
03

04
03
RSCA
03
04
04
04

PAC
06
06
PAC
05
NED
05
06

05
05
05
06
05
05

LYRA
FLAC
AZW
KKS
ARCH
SER
8.28
ACLO

EA
STAX
FLAC
FLAC
DAC
SPBO
AVMO
8.38

OB

OCAN
STAX
LEBB
MACW
STAX

ACHL
TACT
8.08
ACDL
AZW

FLAC
STAX

8.01
KAAG
KAAG
8.10
ADD

8.27
LEBB
KAAG

FLAC
FLAC
JSMC
VS

KAAG
ARCH

O 00 00 J J J O O ~J 333

© O 00 0O 0

~

o 0O 0O 0o

OO O O Co o

.75
.81
.86
.98
.04
.05

.51

.76
.82
.83
.97
.02
.06
.30

.15
.20
.37
.90
.04
.06

.75
.84

.26
.32
.67
12

.01
.08

.13

.28
.44

.02
.26
.28
.29
.30
.30



60 meter

Heat:3

g w N

162.7

60 meter Cad

Heat:4

O ~J o Ul W

60 meter Cad

Heat:5

O J o U WN K

60 meter Cad

Heat:6

O J o) U W DN

60 meter Cad

Heat:7

O J o Ul WD

60 meter Cad

Heat:8

510
561

Cad Women

399
159
577
9991
9989
9996
310

Women

1549
243
486
9990
99
264
394
9998

Women

444
651
1867
1881
503
237
9988
9993

Women

459
1481
250
103
1403
1367
9994
1842

Women

354
1110
2035
204
492
1395
536
9915

Women

1022

DE BRUYCKER NORAH
RAWOE ANNABEL

Time :16:13

VANSPAUWEN MARGOT
DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
HEYVAERT NONA
Donata Najila

de Vries Roos

de Jong Elise
STEELS SITA

Time :16:13

MARDAGA INES
BUYCK AMELIE

DE STERCKE FLORE
Felter Felicia
RECOUR JANTE
WILLEMYNS ZO0Oé
VAN DAMME INE
Schaalje Sam

Time :16:13

HEYMANS HANNELORE
VERBEKE ERINN
SCHROEDER SOPHIA
ROTH EVA

MYLLE LORE

LOGIER FIEN
Gassama Nana
Zuijdgeest Lotta

Time :16:13

BASTIL MARGAUX
TOPPET LOUISE
ROBBERECHT HANNE
STANDAERT CHLOE
DUTRIEUX LALY
KUBIAK JOANNA
Rietveld Fleur
RISACK INES

Time :16:13

OOGHE LAURA

BOONE DAVINE
DELHEZ EMMA
DEVARREWAERE LENTE
DREELINCK JENNA
FRANS VALENTINE
LEMMENS JUNE
Kafelse Yala

Time :16:13

AELBRECHT LORIEN

06
06

06
06
05
PAC
PAC
PAC
05

06
05
05
PAC
06
06
05
PAC

05
06
05
06
05
06
PAC
PAC

05
05
05
06
06
06
PAC
05

06
05
05
05
05
05
06
NED

05

HAC
DAC

TACT
KAAG
LEBB
8.46
8.68
DNS

HAMM

SER

HAMM
ASVO
8.50
LEBB
ABES
LEBB
8.81

EA
STAX
HF
SER
HCO
MACW
8.83
8.86

ASVO
FCHA
HAMM
DEIN
DS
RESC
8.87
SER

HCO
AVLO
MOHA
AVR
ASVO
SPA
FLAC
9.02

ACW

[ee)

.22

DIS

[e0)

.47

[e0)

.53

.32
.54
.57
12
.75
.81

o O 0O 0O 0o 0o

.45
.57
.73
.78
.84
.85

O O CO O 0o O

.33
.53
.67
.69
.73
.75
77

o OO O O o O



O J o U b w N

60 meter

Heat:9

O ~J o U WN -

60 meter

Heat:10

O ~J o Ul W

60 meter

Heat:11

O J o U WN R

60 meter

Heat:12

O J o Ul WD

60 meter

Heat:13

~N o0 WN

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

98
709
499
1310
39
758
94

Women

1350
1721
295
31
488
1114
256
36

Women

916
811
9894
523
24
529
400
604

Women

9910
32
37
319
228
76
1752
9977

Women

13
520
567
550
9909
202
944
338

Women

625
1535
44
348
696
375
497

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

VAN POUCKE FRAN
VERHAST VALESCA
WALRAVE YITSKE
VANHAMME SARAH

VAN DE GEHUCHTE FEBE
DE WITTE AMELIE
MUYSHONDT EMMA

:16:13

BRYGO MARGAUX

MAHIEU LOUISE
VANDENBUSSCHE LOTTE
DESECK FLAVIE

DE VRIESE TESS

OMUNNA UJU-CHUKWU DESTINY
BAETEN KAYLEIGH

TAY SENA

:16:13

ROELANT PAULIEN

DE WILDE ZITA
Kimwanga Benedicte
CAULIER LOTTE

AREFI LARA
ELSLANDER LARA
BOYEN MAYA

DE KEERSMAECKER EVA

:16:13

de Waal Ilvy
DUVILLIERS RUNE
TROTTEYN ANNIKA
WILLEMS BRERA
REYSKENS JOLIEN
POPELIER PAULINE
LONGLE CELIA
Fauré Lotte

:16:13

VAN HOOL SOFIE

VAN DER PERRE LOUISE
SMEYERS ANOUK
MOUCHAERS MILA

Elias Alexandra
PATTYN YINTHE
HULPIAU NOOR
DAELEMANS ANAIS

:16:13

DUPONT ANAiS

DE POORTERE KATO
DE RIDDER HANNE
DOOMS ASHLEY
BLANCKAERT FEMKE
DE GROOTE FENNE
RUTSAERT EDITH

06
05
06
06
06
06
06

05
06
06
05
06
05
05
05

05
06
NED
06
05
05
06
05

NED
05
05
05
06
05
05
NED

06
05
06
06
NED
05
06
06

05
05
06
06
05
06
06

ACW

LEBB
ASVO
JSMC
STAX
KAAG
LEBB

JSMC
FCHA
STAX
STAX
ASVO
VOLH
RIEM
STAX

VOLH
VOLH
9.00
FLAC
STAX
FLAC
TACT
LYRA

8.80
STAX
STAX
SPBO
GENK
AZW

ATH

9.50

ACHL
LEBB
ACHL
DAC
9.45
AVR
DAC
SPBO

LEBB
JSMC
STAX
DEIN
VOLH
SPBO
HALE

O 00 0 O O GO o

O ©O ©OW O o 0O 0

o

O O W OV O

O W W W W O

O O O O

O O

O O W W WO O ow

.66
.86
.91
.93
.99
.99
.21

.81
.85
.88
.93
.97
.01
.12
.22

.58
.14

.05
.06
.08
.33
.35

.19
.26
.27
.29
.38
.41

.17
.33
.35
.36

.54
.61
.64

.97
.12
.18
.31
.35
.56
.66



60 meter

Heat:14

~N oUW N

60 meter

Heat:15

g w N

60 meter

Heat:16

o U W N

60 meter

Heat:1

~N oUW N

60 meter

Heat:2

O J o Ul WD

60 meter

Heat:3

~N o0 WN

370

Cad Women

238
35
88
564
63
631
530
2850

Cad Women

1338
38
852
246
203

Cad Women

1770
1690
781
1394
705
87

Cad Men

9916
144
9924
414
794
9888
1822
9972

Cad Men

812
312
27

518
292
25

791
418

Cad Men

537
9898
289
677
416
948
22

MAES ASTER

Time :16:13

DEMEESTER LORE
MONSIEUR MARGOT
VANDRIESSCHE NOA
TIMPERMAN JANICA
BOS JONI

VLAYEN YMKE
KEYNGNAERT GEIKE
LEUCKX KATO

Time :16:13

GOFFIN SOPHIE
TYNCKE JANA

VAN VLASSELAER KATO
DE WAELE TIANY
PATTYN MARITH

Time :16:13

HUBERT ADELE
DELFERRIERE VIRGINIE
MAEKELBERGH MYLeNE
COUNET MARGAUX
WAUTERS LIZE
VANDRIESSCHE MAUD

Time :16:32

Dauw Lars
TORCK JARNO

Rijkhals
BARIGAND
D'HOOGHE
GROOTERS
ATSAKENA

Jeffrey
SANTIAGO
LENNERT

SVEN

NKONO EDGARD

AFOGON MAURICE

Time :16:32

VAN AERDE YENS
LEBODA TIBO
RYCKAERT BRIEK
BERCKVENS VIKTOR
DE STRYCKER KASPER
MAES MATIAS

VAN BELLE BAS

DE NIJS SENNE

Time :16:32

VERMAUT BEN

DE KRUIJF LUC
BARBIO ALEXANDER
DE FEYTER TYCHO
VANHOECK LENNERT
JARVIS TIBO
GEIREGAT ELIAS

06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
03

06
06
06
06
06

05
06
05
05
06
06

ned
05
NED
06
05
NED
05
NED

05
06
05
05
05
05
06
06

06
NED
06
05
06
05
06

STAX

MACW
STAX
AZW

FLAC
ACHL
TACT
FLAC
ACP

OCAN
STAX
LYRA
AZW
AVR

FCHA
SER
ACDL
SPA
VOLH
AZW

7.25
LEBB
7.54
OB
AVLO
7.87
USTA
DIS

AVLO
AVKA
STAX
ATAC
HAMM
STAX
KAAG
EA

OEH
8.24
KAAG
EA
DUFF
ABES
STAX

9.18
9.54
9.94
10.02
10.13
10.43
10.55
DNS

.10
.10
.50
.56
.67

O O W W O

.80
.87
.05
.06
.44
.65

O O W O 0

.69
.79
.89
.00
.01
.11
.20
.46

QO 0O 0 0 o J J J

.32
.33
.55
.55
.69

o O O 0 o

162.7



162.7

60 meter Cad
Heat:4

O ~J o U WN

60 meter Cad
Heat:5

O ~J o Ul W

60 meter Cad
Heat:6

~N o U w N

60 meter Cad
Heat:7

g w N

60 meter Cad
Heat:8

DSw N

300 meter Sen
Heat:1

g w N

300 meter Sen
Heat:2

1711

SCHOMMER MAXIME

Men Time :16:32

486
309
584
140
9897
94
14
777

DECOCKER SIMON
LEYSEELE WOUT
HAECK BJARNE
VERCRUYSSE JAN
DE KRUIJF MAX
DEPLOREZ TIM
VERSTRAETE BRENT
HENDRIX ARTHUR

Men Time :16:32

1911
19
39
820
1788
372
505
1701

SCHEERE THEODORE
DECAESTEKER NINHO
VERSTRAETEN OLE
HELON MAURO

PERSY MATHIAS
VERMAERCKE WARD
AMPOORTER KJILL
DE BEUL CHAMS

Men Time :16:32

1791
738
343
1889
531
63
1344

MANDANGI DIMITRI
MERCKX BENJAMIN
DELANGHE YANNICK
VALNOT PAUL
DESLOOVERE SIEBE
VERHEYE EMIEL
THYS ALEXANDRE

Men Time :16:32

1012
1410
223
34
295

VAN DEN HOUTEN GWEN
GARSOUX CLEMENT

VAN ELSEN OSKAR

VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT WARD
VAN DER HEYDEN EMILE

Men Time :16:32

681
1703
785
60

Women

1596
1773
1774
9799
1262

Women

1936

VAN HOUDT MATISSE
MALKIC PIERRE
MARTENS THOR
TERRYN MATTES

Time :17:14

GAYE KINé
ROSSAERT ISAURA
ROSSAERT MIREILLE
Regulier Leisly
PIERONI MESSALINA
Time :17:14

ASOMANING STEPHANIE

05

06
05
05
06
NED
05
06
06

05
05
06
06
06
06
05
06

06
06
06
06
05
05
05

05
06
05
06
06

05
05
05
05

98
92
90
FRA
98

90

HF

HCO
BEHO
LYRA
RCG
8.55
ZA
KKS
TACT

RCB
STAX
ACW
AVLO
RCB
LEBB
FLAC
RCB

SER
LYRA
HCO
RCB
FLAC
AZW
ACLO

KAAG
SPA

STAX
STAX
STAX

EA
RCB
ASVO
AZW

RCG
ACW
ACW
41.49
LOOI

KAAG

DI

o O o o

@

© 00 CO CO CO 0O 0O I

= © WO WO o 0

1

0

o 0 0

39.
40.
40.

41.

41.

S

.23
.39
.47
.50

.69
.87
.90

.91
.34
.60
.66
.79
.80
.90
.14

.20
.82
.88
.23
.43

45
.26

.19
.71
.96

12
.10

.30
.37
.39
.40

37
61
88

79

10



2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
[§
300 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
[§
300 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter

Heat:9

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

682
214
1145
177

Women

97
204
1410
320
1793
2302

Women

14
9880
1820
1699
351
573

Women

183
2262
170
3245
590
9794

Women

94
708
568
1196
4471
2383

Women

1177
19
1175
73
68
1028

Women

1039
1344
1205
314

2914
1147

Women

COSSEZ PERRINE
HEYVAERT LUCA
HOREMANS JANA
VAN SNICK ANAIS

Time :17:14

VAN DER MEULEN CLOE
MOUSTIE KATO
BEYLEMANS LAURA
VERDEGEM REINE
DEGReVE ROBIN
MAHEUX NATHALIE

Time :17:14

PRAET JUSTINE
Raekelboom Claire
OOSTERBOS LORE
TOP MAYA

VAN DER HAEGEN AUDREY

LEFEVRE CHARLINE

Time :17:14

DE SMET JENNA

BROZE EMMA
VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE
VAN DE POEL DORIEN
PETIT MARILOU
Burik Janna

Time :17:14

BLANCQUAERT JENTE
ARBOLEDA MAGALI
PUYGRENIER PAULINE
VERMERSCH SKROLAN
AMELLAL MARYAM
LOOSEN SARAH

Time :17:14

PHILIPS LOTTE
LUYSSEN LIESL
BEELAERTS NIKITA
THAETS LEONIE

VAN DE PUTTE JOELLE
VANLUCHENE HANNE

Time :17:14

VAN VOSSEL KIM
VERSTICHEL NATHALIE
CEULEMANS MARLIES
BAERT AMBER

VAN DAMME PETRA
LAMBERT LEEN

Time :17:14

02
02
99
02

01
02
97
01
97
95

02
AA
94
98
02
02

02
00
02
83
02
HAAG

02
02
02
92
72
89

97
02
98
01
01
99

95
96
93
01
78
99

USTA
LEBB
VMOL
ASVO

RCG
DEIN
ACME
ACME
OEH
ACLO

STAX
42.73
AVT
AVLO
ACG
SER

KAAG
RIWA
HAC
HAKI
SPA
44 .55

VS
RCB
RIWA
SGOL
CABW
RCB

SPBO
AZW
SPBO
RIEM
STAX
AZW

ZA

ASVO
WIBO
ASVO
KAAG
HALE

41.
.04
42.
42.

42

40.
41.
41.
42.
43.
.46

44

42.

42.
43.
43.
44,

42.
43.
43.
44 .
44 .

44 .
45.
46.
46.
46.
.26

47

44 .
45.
45.
.04
47.
47.

47

46.
47.

47

74

48
65

42
35
76
02
23

17

98
17
64
00

56
49
57
18
43

98
38
01
43
63

85
33
48

14
62

26
06

.30
47.
48.
48.

36
30
90



o U W N

300 meter Sen
Heat:10

W N

300 meter Sen
Heat:11

Sw N

300 meter Sen
Heat:12

N

300 meter Sen
Heat:1

o Ul W N

300 meter Sen
Heat:2

W N

300 meter Sen
Heat:3

g w N

300 meter Sen
Heat:4

g W N

1766
638
382
1013
265
33

Women

1327
2834
1829
4132

Women

2272
2921
3964
196

Women

1638
1640
3414
3415

Men

56

2113
2569
1914
2272
9926

Men

9882
1205
428
51

Men

9884
9885
2003
2955
850

9917

Men

3246
749
2465
1891
50

DE KLER JIENITY
MAMOUDOU SAMSIA
DEWITTE SARA
HEBBRECHT MARION
RAEDTS JANNE
D'HONDT CINDY

Time :17:14

RAWOE GREET

VAN HECKE HILDE
HARDIES KATIA - 38
DETRY VERONIQUE

Time :17:14

FASTENAEKENS CHARLOTTE

VERMEIREN CINDY
PATER JOCELYNE
KERCKHOVEN MAYA

Time :17:14

DE SMEDT NINA

VAN GEYTE ANNELIES
MOENS HILDE
VERSCHELDEN WENDY

Time :17:59

EVRARD BENJAMIN
BOTTE STEF

VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN
PIETERS CHRISTOF
Boersman Robin

Time :17:59

LACOYER ALEXIS
MONSEREZ DYLAN
GAYSE BRENT

VAN DE WALLE MILAN
BELIEN WOLF

Time :17:59

DE GROOT MAURIK
CLAESSENS TINO
HOOBERGS JESSE
DREZE ANTHONY
COTTON SIMON
Dogimart Nec

Time :17:59

DEPRET FRANCOIS
DEHOUT FLORAN
DIDDEN THIBAUT
DECOUTERE NATAN
VAN DE WALLE MATHIS

00
02
01
97
01
02

89
73
87
74

98
73
54
01

99
92
64
79

02
98
91
90
86
NED

AA
97
02
02
01

NED
NED
96
96
01
VAFA

98
01
99
97
02

ACW
SER
ASVO
STAX
VMOL
LEBB

BRAB
RIEM
BRAB
CSDY

ACLE
SPBO
ACLO
ACP

ACDL
ACDL
ACDL
ACDL

KAAG
ASVO
EA
ACW
ACW
37.48

34.91
KKS
FLAC
DEIN
STAX

36.06
36.61
LOOI
CABW
ACLO
DIS

USTA
CRAC
LOOI
AZW

DEIN

42.90
47.98
48.08
48.36
50.13
50.60

51.60
51.99
52.59
53.24

51.40
52.96
58.32
59.23

53.22
55.85
60.31
DNS

35.52
35.70
36.25
36.51
37.07

35.86
36.75
36.90
DNF

36.65
37.11
37.52

36.89
36.94
36.96
36.99
38.20

163.3



300 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:10
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:11
1
2
3
4

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

7341

Men

3505
180
327
1884
4134
367

Men

3067
433
771
5274
1879

Men

47
1221
1964
881
3342
880

Men

5217
339
5324
2340
4338
62

Men

476

1271
1269
9798
3901
3900

Men

9903
2360
4458
2002
4204
4007

Men

2721
6318
3875
5112

FENAUX LUDOVIC

Time :17:59

OUABI ABDELHAK*
ROELANTS WARRE

DE SCHRYVER ALEXANDRE
KENNES PIETER-JAN

DE KEYSER KRISTOF
VERNIERS THIBEAU

Time :17:59

BARO OLIVIER
DENDONCKER ARNE
RYJOUKHINE MAXIME
CLAES CHRISTIAN
RUTTEN OWEN

Time :17:59

DHONT ARNE

VERBEKE PIETER

VAN DE VOORDE KASPER
MORIAU AMAURY
VANDIEST JONAS

EL MOUTAANI ZAKARIA

Time :17:59

HAUCHECORNE BIRGER
SZAPINSZKY BILLI
HUWEL WIM

WIEME BERT

BYRNE TIMOTHY
MISPLON JEF

Time :17:59

LANKIANG SARANI JUNIOR
VAN DE VELDE GEOFFRY
DE MEYER ARJEN
Gierczak Adam

VANDAMME WOUTER

VAN HOLDERBEKE DUDLEY

Time :17:59

Kalis Richard

HUYGH JENS

COENE RONNY

DE ROECK GLEN
RIJDANT PASCAL

VAN DE VELDE HERMAN

Time :17:59

MABILLE LAURENT
DUSSART VINCENT

VAN BELLEGHEM BENNIE
STOOP OLIVIER

83

00
02
02
99
74
01

93
02
02
82
00

02
97
00
02
00
02

84
02
63
97
67
02

02
91
00
RCB
74
82

NED
95
70
95
69
65

99
74
73
80

USTA

USTA
ALVA
VAC
TACT
OB
KAAG

RIWA
KAAG
UAC

BVAC
LOOI

DEIN
STAX
VOLH
RCB
UAC
RCB

SPBO
SPBO
ASVO
ASVO
ATLE
RCG

ZA
ZA
ZA
41.17
STAX
STAX

40.24
DAC
KAAG
LOOI
ACG
ZA

SER
UAC
RCG
VOLH

39.93

36.49
37.13
37.70
39.14
41.52
DNF

36.80
37.65
37.78
38.00
38.50

38.08
38.47
38.97
39.24
40.16
40.51

39.19
40.10
41.01
41.48
42.35
DNS

38.70
40.45
40.54

42.05
42.47

40.25
41.18
41.61
42.73
43.72

41.50
42.19
42.66
44.58



5
6
300 meter
Heat:12
1
2
3
4
5
S
300 meter
Heat:13
1
2
3
4
5
[§
300 meter
Heat:14
1
2
3
4
5
[§
300 meter
Heat:15
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sch

Sch

Sch

4346

Men

5380
3938
4835
6321
6315
7051

Men

9914
2273
3853
3891
9923
3957

Men

4568
4151
4198
3941
5114
5652

Men

9750
134
278
319
4614
5224

Women

2896
2691
9797
3513
2782

Women

2699
2938
3406
2966
2893

Women

2634
9879
2786
3065

LEYSEELE KURT
DE PRINS MICHAEL

Time :17:59

VAN DIEVOET STEVEN
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
DELPLACE ALAIN
PHILIPS CHRISTOPHE
GOBERT BENOIT
DOLHEN EMMANUEL

Time :17:59

Vink Dylan
CEULEMANS YANNICK
PERMENTIER JOHAN
DE PAUW FRANKY
Gerritsen Henk
FRANCOIS MARC

Time :17:59

STEVENS CHRISTOPHE
VANSPAUWEN KRISTOF
VAN DE VREKEN LUC
DEWULF ERWIN
SOMERS STEVEN
TELIER GASTON

Time :17:59

VAN DER BURG MARNIX
EYKERMAN BRENT
VLAYEN ARNE

LEMMENS WANDER - 81
BOSSU TJORVEN

VAN BROECK GINO

Time :18:48

UDECHUKWU HILARY
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
Campagne Malaurie
COLLARD ERINE
SCHEPERS INA

Time :18:48

VERHAVERT AMELIE
BIESEMANS FIEN
VANHAMME CAROLINE
FIERET NOVA
WAUTERS EMMA

Time :18:48

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
Pasiceux Adele

DIOUF LOUISE
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT

75
02

75
72
71
72
67
68

NED
94
79
68
NED
54

81
73
64
59
81
44

NED
02
02
02
75
82

03
04
FRA
03
03

04
03
03
04
03

03
AA
04
04

BEHO
RAM

HAKI
AZW
DAC
UAC
UAC
RCB

41.11
ACBR
SPBO
STAX
48.28
RAM

ADD
TACT
AVKA
AZW
VOLH
DEIN

36.72
ACP
TACT
AVKA
RCG
ACDL

HAKI
KAAG
41.90
SER
AVT

HAMM
SPBO
JSMC
DAC
DAC

KAAG
42.86
KAAG
ASVO

45.
46.

43.
44,
45.
45.
45.
45.

41.
.39
46.

44

53.

41.
42.
45.
48.
53.
65.

39.
39.
40.
42.
48.

41.

41

42

42.

42

42.

43.
43.

04
28

18
98
38
48
58
82

62

24

62

40
98
73
63
45
04

04
93
35
96
84

51

.55

.29
43.

60

09

.67
42.
42.
43.

71
85
53

81

32
93



5
6
300 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
[§
300 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:10
1
2
3
4

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

2773
2687

Women

2832
3585
3125
3748
2977
3556

Women

2602
2939
2573
3178
3505
3470

Women

2824
2915
2553
3049
3823
2844

Women

2823
3773
2941
3458
3810
3008

Women

3012
2968
3052
2509
2739

Women

3766
9796
3854
2652
3678

Women

2666
2518
2766
2850

VANDOMMELE YANA
VAN DOORSLAER ELINE

Time :18:48

DE SMET CATO
KEDZIERSKI EVA
TAVERNIERS SARAH
EL OTMANI YASMINE
HERMANS YUNA
SCHNEIDER FLAVIE¥*

Time :18:48

LEROY LOTTE
KERSEMANS JELKE
BROUCKAERT KATO
DEVICHE LORE
PONLOT CELIA
RONVEAUX VALENTINE

Time :18:48

VANDER BEKEN AMBER
VANHERLE BRITT
HUYCK TIMEA
DEVLAMYNCK LAURE
DEMARTIN ZEHAB

DE SMET SISKA

Time :18:48

LIBBERECHT LISA
SIELINOU LISA

DE TROYER LISA
FRANS EMMA

PONCIN PERRINE
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE

Time :18:48

D'HAEYERE KATO

VAN HASSEL JANNEKE
VAN HYFTE STEPHANIE
MAHY FELINE

VAN HOECKE NONA

Time :18:48

BOMBO IRYNA
Kroonen Xenia
DELHAISE THALIA
DEMEESTER ELINE
COLSON INES

Time :18:48

VANDENBUSSCHE JOSEPHINE
VAN LAERE MARTE

LAVENS SOPHIE

LEUCKX KATO

03
03

03
04
03
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
03
04

03
03
04
04
03
04

04
03
04
03
04
04

04
04
03
04
04

03
NED
04
03
04

03
03
04
03

FLAC
VS

VS

CSDY
TACT
OCAN
VOLH
JSMC

RCG
SPBO
AVT
ACP
OCAN
OCAN

ASVO
ADD
LEBB
RIEM
SPA
ACME

ACG
RESC
LEBB
SPA
HF
ATAC

ACME
VOLH
RIEM
STAX
ACME

MOHA
48.58
RCB
MACW
SER

HAC
STAX
VS
ACP

44.08
44.50

44.83
45.97
46.60
46.82
48.12
DNS

44.63
44.69
45.20
45.34
46.93
DNS

44 .34
45.31
45.56
45.60
46.31
46.38

45.33
46.32
46.77
48.13
48.54
49.45

45.43
45.79
46.17
48.20
49.08

46.86

49.35
50.30
56.26

46.47
50.79
52.04
54.30



5

300 meter Sch
Heat:11

1

2

3

300 meter Sch
Heat:1

g w N

300 meter Sch
Heat:2

g w N

300 meter Sch
Heat:3

o U1 W N

300 meter Sch
Heat:4

o U W N

300 meter Sch
Heat:5

o U W N

300 meter Sch
Heat:6

o U1 W N

300 meter Sch

2639

Women

3575
2887
3063

Men

2731
2549
2480
2933
3144

Men

2443
3571
2700
2543
3116

Men

9918
2372
2752
2366
2192
2810

Men

2588
2152
2361
2278
2267
2489

Men

2304
2479
2977
2650
2531
2530

Men

2749
2503
3570
2368
3344
2303

Men

DE VISCH HANNAH
Time :18:48
MARTINS JUNIOR MAGALY

ALBANI ALBA CECILIA
MANNENS CATO

Time :18:54

MALUMGRé TIBO
BRUYNS TIJS

DE VRIESE JARON
AMBRICO SIMONE
LATINNE MATHYS

Time :18:54

HUYSMANS TIMBER
KUBA TLAN
VERMEULEN RENDEL
BODSON TOON
DELBECQUE THIBAUT

Time :18:54

Boruszewski Jules
HAECK KEVIN
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE

DE PAUW WARRE

VAN DEN BULCKE JASPER
WUYTS SIEMEN

Time :18:54

ROMSWINKEL NILS
INGHELBRECHT TIMON
CAUDRON MEINDERT
ANCKAERT WOUTER

DE KEYSER JARNE
MARTENS ROBBE

Time :18:54

COCQUYT TIJL

DE CREMER HERVé
ABUINIMA SYMPATHY*
BOMBOLE MBENGA ALVIN
KEYNGNAERT MILAN
ELSLANDER FIEL

Time :18:54

NYOKILA FERDINAND
ABDILLAH MUBARAK*
TAGHRET BADR
IDRIZI RAHMON
COLLETTE JUSTIN
LOGIER WOUT

Time :18:54

03

04
04
04

03
03
04
03
03

03
03
03
03
04

LMA
03
04
03
03
04

03
03
04
04
03
04

04
04
03
04
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
04

MACW

RESC
STAX
ASVO

LOOI
ACHL
ASVO
LOOI
WS

GRIM
RCB
MACW
DAC
JSMC

37.40
SPBO
ASVO
AVR
LEBB
LYRA

OB
HAC
LEBB
AVR
OB
ASVO

DEIN
ASVO
EA
EA
FLAC
FLAC

ASVO
FLAC
RCAS
AVR

ARCH
MACW

60.

44

50

35.
35.
36.
36.
.26

37

37.
37.
37.
38.
.25

38

37.
38.
38.
38.
38.

38.
.27
38.
39.
40.
40.

38

38.
39.
40.
41.
41.
41.

37.
39.
39.
39.
.27
.58

41
42

48

.25
48.
.28

75

63
73
52
87

15
72
76
19

88
03
49
58
90

09

38
92
71
72

05
04
04
38
51
90

08
74
88
96



Heat:7

1

2

3

4

5
300 meter Sch
Heat:8

1

2

3

4

5

S
300 meter Sch
Heat:9

1

2

3

4

5
300 meter Sch
Heat:10

1

2

3

4
300 meter Cad
Heat:1

1

2

3

4

163.3
300 meter Cad
Heat:2

1

2

3

4
300 meter Cad
Heat:3

1

2

3

4

5
300 meter Cad
Heat:4

1

2

3460
2690
9878
3228
3101

Men

2165
9899
2733
3421
3422
2307

Men

2930
9795
2418
2504
2738

Men

3324
2181
2653
3364
278

Women

1382
288
100
298
399

Women

236
1092
9895
264

Women

9999
459
486
99
394

Women
707

310
562

MBUYI BODIKA WILLIAM

TAERWE ARTHUR
DELETROY ELAILY
DUPONT NATHAN
REGAERT SIMON

Time :18:54

VANDEKERCKHOVE JELLE

Moelands Daan

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

ZANELLA FRANCOIS
LABYE MACEO
SPAEY PIETER

Time :18:54

DE CLERCK TIMO

Elmarchouhi Imrane
VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE

ADRIAENS JONAS
VAN PRAET NOLLE

Time :18:54

SIBOURG VALENTIN

DENHAERYNCK RUBEN

MERGAN THIBO
ELENGESA GASPARD
VLAYEN ARNE

Time :19:19

LATINNE ELEA
DAVIDS MAITHE
HEYVAERT ELLA
BOONE YELENA

VANSPAUWEN MARGOT

Time :19:19

LANSEN SAARTJE
TRAORE AIiCHA
Sluiter Jessica
WILLEMYNS Zz0eé

Time :19:19

Jack Tess

BASTIL MARGAUX
DE STERCKE FLORE
RECOUR JANTE

VAN DAMME INE

Time :19:19
DHONDT RUNE

STEELS SITA
DE SMET LENA

04
03
FRA
04
04

04
NED
04
04
04
04

04
RSCA
04
04
03

04
04
04
04
02

05
05
05
05
06

06
06
NED
06

PAC
05
05
06
05

06
05
06

RESC
KKS
41.47
OCAN
OCAN

STAX
41.65
BVAC
SER
DS
MACW

ACBR
41.59
AVMO
FLAC
ACDL

RESC
AZW
EA
RESC
TACT

WS
AVT
LEBB
KAAG
TACT

MACW
KAAG
44.03
ABES

42.14
ASVO
ASVO
LEBB
LEBB

KAAG
HAMM
DAC

39.02
40.33

41.61
42.36

40.41

42.91
44.69
45.64
48.18

41.06

41.92
45.53
48.41

40.99
44.50
46.38
48.40
DNS

41.91
42.62
43.36
44.04
DIS

43.62
43.64

45.45

43.40
43.97
44.65
45.63

43.57
45.45
45.60



4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
[§
300 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
[§
300 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:10
1
2
3
4
300 meter
Heat:11
1
2

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

709
243
9915

Women

98
1395
492
159
383
758

Women

902
9994
561
250
1367
648

Women

1022
348
488
1394
696
811

Women

294
282
936
238
9977
781

Women

9910
319
44
338
542
9909

Women

1937
520
720
742

Women
24

103
481

VERHAST VALESCA
BUYCK AMELIE
Kafelse Yala

Time :19:19

VAN POUCKE FRAN
FRANS VALENTINE
DREELINCK JENNA
DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
WELLENS AMBERLIE
DE WITTE AMELIE

Time :19:19

BEKAERT JITSKE
Rietveld Fleur
RAWOE ANNABEL
ROBBERECHT HANNE
KUBIAK JOANNA

VAN VAERENBERGH JULIE

Time :19:19

AELBRECHT LORIEN
DOOMS ASHLEY

DE VRIESE TESS
COUNET MARGAUX
BLANCKAERT FEMKE
DE WILDE ZITA

Time :19:19

BOLLENGIER IRIS
SEYNAEVE JANNE
VERMEIREN LINDE
DEMEESTER LORE
Fauré Lotte
MAEKELBERGH MYLeNE

Time :19:19

de Waal Ilvy
WILLEMS BRERA

DE RIDDER HANNE
DAELEMANS ANAIS
NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
Elias Alexandra

Time :19:19

BOUCQUEY ZELIE

VAN DER PERRE LOUISE
FEYS CARA

KOPPERT ELISABETH

Time :19:19
AREFI LARA

STANDAERT CHLOE
VAN MALDEGEM ASTRID

05
05
NED

06
05
05
06
06
06

05
PAC
06
05
06
05

05
06
06
05
05
06

06
05
05
06
NED
05

NED
05
06
06
05
NED

05
05
05
06

05
06
06

LEBB
HAMM
48.22

ACW
SPA
ASVO
KAAG
LOOI
KAAG

AVR
45.77
DAC
HAMM
RESC
DAC

ACW
DEIN
ASVO
SPA
VOLH
VOLH

VS
SPBO
LYRA
MACW
51.41
ACDL

48.11
SPBO
STAX
SPBO
FLAC
54.26

RCB

LEBB
AVMO
ATAC

STAX
DEIN
ACME

46.07
46.54

45.08
46.53
47.50
48.09
48.25
49.83

45.57

45.78
47.27
48.82
48.84

46.08
47.88
48.56
50.34
51.80
DNS

43.85
48.04
48.63
48.76

57.14

48.75
50.15
50.40
51.65

45.52
50.93
53.29
59.52

49.12
50.47
51.98



300 meter

Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
[§
300 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5

Cad Men

144
9972
414
214
431

Men

351
794
825
312
1822

Men

299
292
140
9897
289
500

Men

544
883
281
486
94
9888

Men

343
736
309
888
416
820

Men

1937
1797
1711
399
9985
429

Men

257
367
1791
1788
884
1698

Time :19:51

TORCK JARNO
AFOGON MAURICE
BARIGAND SANTIAGO
HEERSMINK THOMAS
BOGAERT MATEO

Time :19:51

RAMAKERS SVERRE
D'HOOGHE LENNERT
VERNIERS MAXIM
LEBODA TIBO

ATSAKENA NKONO EDGARD

Time :19:51

DIDDENS JORNE

DE STRYCKER KASPER
VERCRUYSSE JAN

DE KRUIJF MAX
BARBIO ALEXANDER
CHAUMILLON FINN

Time :19:51

SCHIER WOUT
LUYTS ELIAS
CHAUMILLON FLOR
DECOCKER SIMON
DEPLOREZ TIM
GROOTERS SVEN

Time :19:51

DELANGHE YANNICK
DE SCHRYVER PIERRE
LEYSEELE WOUT
BEKAERT JOPPE
VANHOECK LENNERT
HELON MAURO

Time :19:51

BIALA KENNY-FELDER

MBUYI TSHINYONGOLO TRESOR
SCHOMMER MAXIME

DE CLERCQ ARTUUR

Winter Stan

BOSSU THORE

Time :19:51

FRAN¢OIS BRECHT
AERTS LUKAS
MANDANGI DIMITRI
PERSY MATHIAS
LUYTS NATHAN

VAN AKEN QUENTIN

05
NED
06
05
06

05
05
05
06
05

05
05
06
NED
06
05

05
05
06
06
05
NED

06
05
05
05
06
06

05
06
05
05
PAC
06

05
06
06
06
06
06

LEBB
38.13

DEIN
ASVO

MACW
AVLO
AVLO
AVKA
USTA

SPBO
HAMM
RCG
43.48
KAAG
ALVA

FLAC
ABES
ALVA
HCO
ZA
DNS

HCO
VAC
BEHO
AVR
DUFF
AVLO

RESC
RESC
HF
AZW
46.81
RCG

VS
SPBO
SER
RCB
ABES
RCB

37.

38.
38.
38.

39.
39.
39.
39.
42.

39.
39.
42.

43.
45.

41.
42.
43.
45.
45.

42.
42.
43.
43.
45.
46.

40.
42
45.
46.

52.

42.
45.
45.
48.
52
DNS

77

14
44
71

03
40
41
69
16

66
90
65

53
56

90
64
70
07
50

02
53
65
95
47
25

16

.26

56
60

34

74
22
65
14

.27



300 meter

Heat:8

300 meter

Heat:9

300 meter

Heat:10

1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:1

g w N g w N o U W N

R ©O© oo Jo0 Uld WN

O J o U bW

O J o U WD

Cad Men

583
60
14
28
530
464

Cad Men

1911
1040
777
785
1889
1703

Cad Men

178
9898
325
38
63

Sch Women

2907
2672
3423
3711
2909
3802
3125
2716
2740
2848

Sch Men

2713
2266
2542
3110
3117
2930
2544
2733

Time :19:51

DE HERDT LARS
TERRYN MATTES
VERSTRAETE BRENT
SAERENS IBE
KERCKHOVEN REMCO
GOSSEYE LEKO

Time :19:51

SCHEERE THEODORE
VAN HERCK OLIVIER
HENDRIX ARTHUR
MARTENS THOR
VALNOT PAUL
MALKIC PIERRE

Time :19:51

TALLIEU LEANDRO
DE KRUIJF LUC
NEYT ZENO
VYNCKE KASPER
VERHEYE EMIEL

Time :20:07

KLUSKENS ELENA
CUYT JOKE
LECOEUCHE IONELA
BINET AMANDINE
DAELMAN DEMI
BUYSE ADELE
TAVERNIERS SARAH
DECLERCQ MANON

DE COSTER NINA
KERCKHOVEN BIRTHE

Time :20:08

BORRY THOMAS
VANNESTE EBBE
DELPLACE KYRAN
DEMARET LUCAS

TURPYN EDGARD

DE CLERCK TIMO
BOELAERT ROBBE

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

Cad Women Time :20:18

601
1374
403
1721
367
1319
1585
637

HERMANS MOIA

FOLIE LOLA
SCHOLLAERT MARLIES
MAHIEU LOUISE
JANSSENS JULIE
THEYSKENS CASSANDRA
JACOB ELINE

VAN OYEN MAXINE

06
05
06
06
05
06

05
05
06
05
06
05

05
NED
06
05
05

04
04
04
04
04
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
04
04
03
04

05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06

LYRA
AZW
KKS
STAX
ACP
ASVO

RCB
ACBR
TACT
ASVO
RCB
RCB

AVR
44.97
AVR
STAX
AZW

LEBB
SPBO
JSMC
RFCL
LEBB
JSMC
TACT
RAT

ACP

ACP

SPBO
OB
DAC
ACLO
JSMC
ACBR
DAC
BVAC

LEBB
CABW
HCO
FCHA
OEH
ACLO
CSDY
DAC

44

46.
46.
49.
49.
50.

43.
45.
46.
47.
54.

DN

42.

45.
48.

51

B wwwwwwwww

W wwNhhNDNDNDDND

wWwwwwwww

.24
04
05
19
48
19

15
30
18
91
58
S

82

53
65
.27

:08.
:10.
:16.
:18.
1 22.
:29.
:35.
:36.
44,
:20.

:39.
:30.
:41.
:46.
:51.
:02.
:03.
:12.

:15.
124
:28.
:29.
:31.
:31.
:37.
144,

30
91
01
12
30
00
18
74
95
38

12
39
12
20
35
06
19
61

96

.22

49
71
31
92
93
97



1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:2

10
11
12
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e el )
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g W N

Cad

Sen

Sen

Sen

400
1338
334
631
9915

Men

1378
265
1822
847
9985
37
9986
390
328
38

Women

9870
9864
2292
205
4099
114
9875
57
3013
3560
11
2722
121
2776
3964

Men

1278
1612
2045
1267
261

1224
4238
9865
2046
1884
5393
6646
610

9866

Men

116

5392
4246
9869
3940

BOYEN MAYA
GOFFIN SOPHIE
D'HONDT EMILY
VLAYEN YMKE
Kafelse Yala

Time :20:23

LATINNE ETHAN

SLEGERS LANDER
ATSAKENA NKONO EDGARD
JEBARA NOURAAN

Winter Stan

VANHEE NOAH

van Veen Giel

SISK VIKTOR

DE WULFEF STAN

VYNCKE KASPER

Time :20:27

Roos Britt

Sieracki Margaux
CHYLINSKI MARTA ALEXANDRA
DE TROYER LUNA

CAWET DAPHNE
SPIESSENS JANA

Van Doesum Noortije
SEGERS MARIE

VAN DEN BOSSCHE CINDY
VANBUGGENHOUT MARIJKE
DHONDT AMBER

HENRARD VEERLE
MANGHELINCKX LIES
HERSSCHENS VERONIQUE
PATER JOCELYNE

Time :20:48

SISK PIETER
BRUYNEEL ARTHUR
DEMEYERE MAARTEN
VERSTOCKT WOUTER
SOETENS BRENT

DE BLANDER VICTOR
DESCHODT BERT
Meijer Twan
DEMEYERE HANS
KENNES PIETER-JAN
GRYMONPON JOOST
BRIFFEUIL OLIVIER
MATHURIN AURIAN
Van Der Lugt Max

Time :20:48

DHONDT ALEX

RAA BIRGER
VANDERIVIERE STEVEN
De Zeeuw Nathan
DESMEDT STIJN

06
06
05
06
NED

05
05
05
06
PAC
06
PAC
06
05
05

NED
FRA
86
02
80
01
NED
01
77
83
02
79
01
80
54

99
94
95
99
02
99
81
NED
89
99
69
73
02
NED

02
79
78
NED
80

TACT
OCAN
RAT
TACT
DNS

WS

SPBO
USTA
RAT
3:13.54
STAX
3:13.71
DCLA
RAT
STAX

2:56.23
2:57.55
RESC
DAC

CSF
SPBO
3:22.78
DEIN
ACP
LEBB
STAX
STAX
PEGA

ZA
ACLO

DCLA
ACME
ACKO
ZA
LEBB
STAX
AZW
2:43.79
ACKO
TACT
ROBA
ACLO
UAC
DNF

VS
AVLO
AVR
2:52.77
AZW

w w NN =Sw w w

NN DN NN DNDDNDDN DN B wwwwwww w w w N w

N

:46.
:56.
:58.
:00

:49.
:52.
:11.
:12.

:13.

:16.
117
:39.

:509.
:12
:16.
:17.

:23.
:23.
:27.
:33.
:37.
:40.
:55.
:11.

124,
:35.
:37.
:40.
:40.
:41.
:43.

: 45,
:50.
:52.
:52.
:55.

:46.
:50.
:52

:54.

69
02
70

.29

50
31
71
31

65

63

.54

12

95

.23

92
92

26
72
79
72
88
56
04
11

00
08
84
60
70
68
07

46
01
05
38
70

16
58

.25

01



1000 meter

Heat:3

verspringen

Heat:1
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9874
9872
1220
3056
9862
3900
9749
9871
9873

Sen Men

3218
9876
4108
4244
4007
4018
6381
4703
9863
4345
9877
5109
5606
3955
2360

Cad Women

298
299
612
9995
510
904
9997
577
159
627
586
43
9992
1566
834
9915
1614
1867
1549
204
536
9989
902
651
1303
237
827
1350
9991
228
1492

Van Gils Marc

Sanders Patrick

VAN DEN BRULLE NICK
PIETTE GAETAN

Haast Corné

VAN HOLDERBEKE DUDLEY
Van De Voort Dolf
Spangenberg Stan
Koning Aron

Time :20:48

VIAL BERTRAND
Vannieuwenborgh Kasper
SPIESSENS KOEN
TALLIEU GINO

VAN DE VELDE HERMAN
DEPUYDT PATRICK
PIFFER DANIEL

VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK
Smeets Hans
LEYSEELE ERIK
Wilmes Heiko
CLAESSENS JOZEF
LOGIST YVES

BECKERS SERGE

HUYGH JENS

Time :16:14

BOONE YELENA
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
DEVILLé ZO0é
Hoomoedt Anne

DE BRUYCKER NORAH
MONDELAERS LAURE
Moesman Tess
HEYVAERT NONA

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
SIRJACOBS ANKE

DE SCHRYVER ANTJE
VERKOYEN APRILL
van den Tooren Dunya
SERNEELS EMELINE
VAN DE WIELE HANNE
Kafelse Yala

VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE
SCHROEDER SOPHIA
MARDAGA INES
DEVARREWAERE LENTE
LEMMENS JUNE

de Vries Roos
BEKAERT JITSKE
VERBEKE ERINN
VANBIERVLIET JULIE
LOGIER FIEN
ROMBAUT AURA
BRYGO MARGAUX
Donata Najila
REYSKENS JOLIEN
DAUMERIE OLIVIA

NED
NED
88
85
NED
82
NED
NED
NED

91
STA
71
70
65
64
65
63
NED
48
GER
49
54
62
95

05
06
05
PAC
06
06
PAC
05
06
06
05
05
PAC
05
05
NED
06
05
06
05
06
PAC
05
06
05
06
06
05
PAC
06
06

2:55.
2:56.

STAX
CABW
3:00
STAX

3:00.

DNF
DNF

CSF

3:06.

SPBO
AVR
ZA
ZA
UAC
ROBA

3:15.

BEHO

3:32.

VOLH
ACP
RAM
DAC

KAAG
KAAG
ADD
5.07
HAC
RCT
4.85
LEBB
KAAG
VS
VS
SACN
4.65
CSDY
AVLO
4.58
ACLE
HF
SER
AVR
FLAC
4.43
AVR
STAX
JSMC
MACW
AVLO
JSMC
4.26
GENK
ACLO

36
20

.22

78

99

73

06

11

W wwwww

w

=W W

DNS

(€

.20

1

.07
.94

=

.73
.73
.70
.69
.66

DO DD

=

.62
.60

o~

.55
.55
.52
.50
.47

B DD

.42
.39
.37
.34
.33
.30

B DD D

=

.24
.21

=

:08.
:009.
.03
:11.
:12.
:14.

:23.
:35.

:52.
:47.

.58
.50

.44

.42

79
78

76
31
14

85
03

86
54



32 1937

33 606
34 376
35 238
36 503
37 186
38 961
39 9977
40 400
41 529
42 44
43 1752
44 9910
45 1562
46 375
47 936
48 604
49 1367
50 103
51 550
52 349
53 32
54 742
55 497
55 37
57 944
58 1842
59 542
60 9909
61 1338
62 202
63 63
631
203

kogelstoten 6,000kg Jun

Heat:1
1 378
2 189
3 8

BOUCQUEY ZELIE
ANCKAERT ELIEN
TAELMAN LOLA
DEMEESTER LORE
MYLLE LORE

DE KEYSER JUTTA
VAN HOOF JULIA
Fauré Lotte
BOYEN MAYA
ELSLANDER LARA
DE RIDDER HANNE
LONGLE CELIA

de Waal Ilvy
LEONARD ELISE
DE GROOTE FENNE
VERMEIREN LINDE
DE KEERSMAECKER EVA
KUBIAK JOANNA
STANDAERT CHLOE
MOUCHAERS MILA
MYLLE MARTHA
DUVILLIERS RUNE
KOPPERT ELISABETH
RUTSAERT EDITH
TROTTEYN ANNIKA
HULPIAU NOOR
RISACK INES
NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
Elias Alexandra
GOFFIN SOPHIE
PATTYN YINTHE
BOS JONI

VLAYEN YMKE
PATTYN MARITH

Men Time :15:10
CASTEELS LEANDER

DE CREMER ARNAUD
VAN HAUTEM MIDAS - 81

kogelstoten 7,260kg Sen Men Time :15:10

Heat:1
1 9921
2 9920
3 2480
4 5326
5 4342
6 1578
7 1681
8 6453
9 9908
10 5118
11 3955
12 3903
13 3938

polsstokspringen Sen
Heat:1

1 1762

2 9937

Goetheer Remco
Mols Mattijs

VAN STEEN JOANNES
LUCAS STEVEN
MORRET MICHAEL
DEPREZ JARNE

LE COMPTE BEAU
WALLSTROEM OLIVIER
Schuit Etienne
BUYLE HECTOR
BECKERS SERGE
WYLLEMAN MARC
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK

Men Time :16:00

VANLIERDE JORG
Spiljard Daan

05
06
05
06
05
06
06
NED
06
05
06
05
NED
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
06
06
05
06
05
05
NED
06
05
06
06
06

01
02
01

NED
NED
95
69
69
98
98
70
NED
64
62
48
72

99
NED

RCB
HAC
BVAC
MACW
HCO
OB
ROBA
4.06
TACT
FLAC
STAX
ATH
4.00
CSDY
SPBO
LYRA
LYRA
RESC
DEIN
DAC
HCO
STAX
ATAC
HALE
STAX
DAC
SER
FLAC
3.50
OCAN
AVR
ACHL
TACT
AVR

VS
ASVO
STAX

16.27
15.81
VOLH
ASVO
LEBB
AVMO
ASVO
SPA
8.79
VOLH
RAM
STAX
AZW

DEIN
4.42

.21
.19
.18
.16
.15
.14
.14

B D D DD

.05
.05
.05
.04

I T ST

.97
.94
.93
.93
.88
.84
.83
.73
.73
.72
.69
.69
.69
.64
.51

WWWWwwwwwwwwwwww

.46
.12
.08

w W W

12.75
12.74
12.27

12.52
10.86
10.63
9.34
8.96
8.90

7.84
7.53
6.87
6.58
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9930
2363
105
9905
62

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

O ~J o Ul WN R

e

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

O J o U W DN

NNOMNNNNNNERERER PR ERRP PP O
LU WNER O WW-Jo U d WN P O

9907
288
9987
1054
402
1004
439
486
351
659
1345
1003
414
1701
584
116
326
34
343
1680
1698
356
295

Eubako Ogbeida

VAN DAMME TIMON
HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
Kartodemedjo Dario
MISPLON JEF

Cad Men Time :16:23

Schuit Daan
BARBIO MATISSE
van Daalen Jarno
DEPECKER LUCAS
VAN RAEMDONCK KAMIEL
KEERMAN JENS
GODDERIS WOUT
DECOCKER SIMON
RAMAKERS SVERRE
GINKELS RUNE
TITTI AURELIANO
PARMENTIER ARTHUR
BARIGAND SANTIAGO
DE BEUL CHAMS
HAECK BJARNE

DE WILDE WOUT
DEPOTTER ARNE

VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT WARD

DELANGHE YANNICK
DUPUIS JULIAN

VAN AKEN QUENTIN

VAN DER VINNE JORBEN
VAN DER HEYDEN EMILE

Sch Women Time :17:14

2882
9929
3582
3642
2653
3406
2923
3604
2508
2879
3748
3723
9900
3556
3005
2511
2652
3213
3505
2961
3810
3076
2800
2507
2768
9892
2887

VANHOETIJEN SENNAH
Heestermans Linsy
VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE
LUCAS CLARA
CHRISTIAENS STIEN
VANHAMME CAROLINE
REWEGHS STEFKA
JEANPIERRE LISA
FAVOREEL THAIS

DE HAES ELLE

EL OTMANI YASMINE
ABSTIL ZOE

Van Eetvelt Katja
SCHNEIDER FLAVIEX*
VANHEE MAYA

PRAET AXELLE
DEMEESTER ELINE
OCQUET MORGANE
PONLOT CELIA
SILVERANS JANE
PONCIN PERRINE
DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE
BREBAN LINDE

DE TROY NOA

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
Van Ostaijen Tess
ALBANI ALBA CECILIA

NED
03
02
NED
02

NED
05
PAC
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
06
06

04
NED
03
04
03
03
03
04
04
03
04
03
NED
04
04
04
03
04
03
03
04
04
04
03
03
NED
04

4.22
LEBB
KAAG
3.92
RCG

14.68
KAAG
12.03
ABES
SPBO
HAC
HAC
HCO
MACW
RCT
ACLO
HAC
OB
RCB
LYRA
DEIN
AVR
STAX
HCO
ATH
RCB
OEH
STAX

DEIN
5.44
ATH
RESC
DEIN
JSMC
DAC
CSDY
STAX
LYRA
OCAN
CSDY
4.66
JSMC
MACW
STAX
MACW
MACW
OCAN
EA
HF
SACN
ADD
STAX
DEIN
4.11
STAX

12.

11.

11

O =
o o

O OYO)O) ] ~J~J~J 0 00w WO WWWw

Db S D D D 01 OOl

B D B D D DD DD DD

31

56
.32
.31
.07

.93
.84
.81
.67
.51
.87
.40
.27
.92
.90
.80
.48
.50
.43
.34
.20

.55

.34
.25
.13
.99
.95
.89
.79
.71
.70
.69

.61
.43
.42
.41
.38
.35
.31
.28
.28
.21
.21
.14

.02



verspringen

Heat:1

28
29
30
31
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3008
3765
2619
3268

Cad Men

9924
9972
518
9916
659
9907
1911
800
677
537
25
326
39
820
418
544
531
9986
464
505
1680
1701
1698

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Heat:1

O Jo U WN R

36
904
742
43
386
612
9995
228
9997
1303
941
961
834
349
419
256
1481
827
9894
186
589
606
1752
1585
631
400
94

KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE
DAUMERIE CHIARA

DE KEYSER JENTE

VAN DE PUTTE ANNELORE

Time :18:19

Rijkhals Jeffrey
AFOGON MAURICE
BERCKVENS VIKTOR
Dauw Lars
GINKELS RUNE
Schuit Daan
SCHEERE THEODORE
HEIRMAN JESSE

DE FEYTER TYCHO
VERMAUT BEN

MAES MATIAS
DEPOTTER ARNE
VERSTRAETEN OLE
HELON MAURO

DE NIJS SENNE
SCHIER WOUT
DESLOOVERE SIEBRE
van Veen Giel
GOSSEYE LEKO
AMPOORTER KJILL
DUPUIS JULIAN

DE BEUL CHAMS
VAN AKEN QUENTIN

Cad Women Time :18:35

TAY SENA
MONDELAERS LAURE
KOPPERT ELISABETH
VERKOYEN APRILL
VAN EECKHOVEN ANNELIES
DEVILLéE ZO0Oé
Hoomoedt Anne
REYSKENS JOLIEN
Moesman Tess
VANBIERVLIET JULIE
EL AYADI NISRINE
VAN HOOF JULIA
VAN DE WIELE HANNE
MYLLE MARTHA

DE LATHAUWER SILKE
BAETEN KAYLEIGH
TOPPET LOUISE
ROMBAUT AURA
Kimwanga Benedicte
DE KEYSER JUTTA
EECKHOUT INGE
ANCKAERT ELIEN
LONGLE CELIA

JACOB ELINE

VLAYEN YMKE

BOYEN MAYA
MUYSHONDT EMMA

04
03
04
04

NED
NED
05
ned
05
NED
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
PAC
06
05
05
06
06

05
06
06
05
06
05
PAC
06
PAC
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
NED
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06

ATAC
ACLO
OB
DAC

6.27
6.04
ATAC
5.48
RCT
5.32
RCB
AVLO
EA
OEH
STAX
AVR
ACW
AVLO
EA
FLAC
FLAC
4.16
ASVO
FLAC
ATH
RCB
RCB

STAX
RCT
ATAC
SACN
OLSE
ADD
9.88
GENK
9.03
JSMC
OLSE
ROBA
AVLO
HCO
VS
RIEM
FCHA
AVLO
8.22
OB
VS
HAC
ATH
CSDY
TACT
TACT
LEBB

w w w s

&)

[ O O O N N NS R S S S

13.
11.
11.
10.
10.

10

O 0O O O Co CO 0O 0O O

O OYOY o) 1 J J

.01
.96
.74
.57

.63

.33

.23
.22
.10
.10
.95
T
.69
.67
.65
.43
.41

.15
.07
.00

27
18
03
94
58
.23

.40

.98
.88
.81
.66
.54
.48
.48
.47
.37

.21
.53
.28
.27
.87
.60
.38
.12



hoogspringen Sch Women Time :19:42

Heat:1

verspringen Sen

Heat:1
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2665
9935
9992
2969
3604
28
3039
212
211
1492
2923
1350
9929
444
1770
9990
1747
2640
1881
1842
3014
1614
1566
9915
567
1562
510
1707
354
9994
13
694
1690
705
375
1549
1310
3404
3595
497
3076

Women

1063
1011
9925
407
212
1781
17
112
1796
1521
1100
590
2272
3365
1531

LIGNEEL YORUNN
Achterberg Fenna
van den Tooren Dunya
VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
JEANPIERRE LISA
BRISSON ESTHER
VERMEULEN JANE
MICHIEL BIEKE
MICHIEL CATO
DAUMERIE OLIVIA
REWEGHS STEFKA
BRYGO MARGAUX
Heestermans Linsy
HEYMANS HANNELORE
HUBERT ADELE
Felter Felicia
DURIEUX CONSTANCE
VERSTEELE KLARA
ROTH EVA

RISACK INES

BORRY INE

VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE

SERNEELS EMELINE
Kafelse Yala
SMEYERS ANOUK
LEONARD ELISE

DE BRUYCKER NORAH
COLLETTE FLORA
OOGHE LAURA
Rietveld Fleur

VAN HOOL SOFIE
BOEYKENS ELISE
DELFERRIERE VIRGINIE
WAUTERS LIZE

DE GROOTE FENNE
MARDAGA INES
VANHAMME SARAH
REGAERT ELISE

LALOT ELSA

RUTSAERT EDITH
DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE

Time :19:15

BRASSEUR BO

DE PAUW YOIKA

van den Berg Sophie
SMETS LOTTE

STUER LOTTE
LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
VAN MENGSEL FEMKE
SERVAES LAURA
VANDEN NEST VICKY
VAN DE VEN ALANY
VAN RENTERGHEM LISA
PETIT MARILOU

FASTENAEKENS CHARLOTTE

ANDRIES GERDA
DE CLERCQ ALIX

03
NED
PAC
03
04
05
04
05
05
06
03
05
NED
05
05
PAC
05
04
06
05
04
06
05
NED
06
06
06
05
06
PAC
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
03
04
06
04

98
95
ned
02
02
93
02
02
97
97
00
02
98
65
00

HAC
1.63
1.60
VOLH
CSDY
STAX
SGOL
FLAC
FLAC
ACLO
DAC
JSMC
1.50
EA
FCHA
1.50
MOHA
MACW
SER
SER
SPBO
ACLE
CSDY
1.45
ACHL
CSDY
HAC
ARCH
HCO
1.35
ACHL
VOLH
SER
VOLH
SPBO
SER
JSMC
OCAN
DAMP
HALE
SACN

DCLA
STAX
5.28
TACT
LYRA
KAAG
ACHL
RCG

LEBB
VOLH
DEIN
SPA

ACLE
AVKA
KAAG
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.63

.55
.55
.55
.55
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50

.50
.50

.50
.50
.45
.45
.45
.45
.45

.45
.40
.40
.40
.40

.35
.35
.35
.30
.30
.30
.30
.25

.87
.29

.18
.17
.06
.98
.95
.84
.65
.46
.44
.18

02



kogelstoten 3,000kg Sch Women Time :19:50

Heat:1

1 3582
2 2646
3 2593
4 2768
5 9929
6 2519
7 2800
8 2671
9 3128
10 3505
11 3404
12 3723
13 3556
14 2619
15 2891
16 3765
17 2655
18 3805

3008

kogelstoten 4,000kg
Heat:1

1 9893
2 9869
3 105
4 1011
5 1225
6 1226
7 9925
8 1468
9 407
10 117
11 1204
12 17
13 400
14 376
15 3567
16 1022
17 2797
18 112

verspringen Sen Men

Heat:1
9889
146
9906
725
62
2140
9914
443
4018

0 3955
9868

R O o JdJo Ul WN -

kogelstoten 5,000kg
Heat:1
1 2439

VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE
REYSKENS BIRGIT
GINTERTAELLE JILL

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
Heestermans Linsy
VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN
BREBAN LINDE

AMEZ NOOR

HUVENNE LOTTE

PONLOT CELIA

REGAERT ELISE

ABSIL ZOE

SCHNEIDER FLAVIE*

DE KEYSER JENTE
EECKHOUT SARAH
DAUMERIE CHIARA
COCQUYT KYRA

PEREZ MONTERO ARIADNA
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE

Sen Women Time :20:34

Van Daalen Alida
Nzounda Jenny

VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE
DE PAUW YOIKA
PEETERS LAURA
PEETERS NELE

van den Berg Sophie
NUTTELMAN LARA
SMETS LOTTE

RENS BRITT

DILLEN HIMSHA

VAN MENGSEL FEMKE
COQUYT MAXENCE

OSTE HELENA
JANSSENS SASKIA
NAESSENS LOTTE
DHONT VALERIE
SERVAES LAURA

Time :20:10

Felter Damian

COENE LARS

Van Der Meiche Sergio
TROST MATTIS
MISPLON JEF

DE KEUKELEIRE WIM
Vink Dylan

THIEL SANDER
DEPUYDT PATRICK
BECKERS SERGE

Van Der Hooft Joeri

Sch Men Time :17:26

DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS

03
04
04
03
NED
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
04
03
04

PAC
NED
01
95
00
97
ned
98
02
02
97
02
02
01
74
97
79
02

NED
02
NED
01
02
90
NED
01
64
62
NED

03

ATH
GENK
KAAG
DEIN
10.77
STAX
ADD
AZW
ACP
OCAN
OCAN
CSDY
JSMC
OB
VS
ACLO
STAX
RESC
ATAC

15.81
14.81
VS
STAX
AVKA
AVKA
10.93
VS
TACT
WIBO
WIBO
ACHL
KAAG
STAX
ACW
AZW
DEIN
RCG

6.96
KAAG
6.64
RIWA
RCG
STAX
5.65
OB
ZA
RAM
NM

VS

12.
11.
10.
10.

10.

O
(@}

O~ 1 00 W W W W WwW

=
2.

13.
13.
11.
10.

10.
10.

10

© 00 O O 0 W W

15

30
72
85
83

54
.03

.76
.75
.49
.26
.24
.22
.04
.47
.39
.28

15

84
15
81
95

52
35
.29

.88
.48
.40
.73
.53
.24
.10
.05

.79

.31
.12
.72

.52
.98
.66

.82



2306
2720
2807
2156
2393
2168
2748
9899
2162
3570
3574
3324
3151
3101
2418
2307
9964

DE WIT RAFAEL
AMEELE MATTICE
BROECKAERT CéDRIC
DAS JOBBE

COENE THOR

WILLEMS JORIS
CHERLET ROBBE
Moelands Daan

VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ARNE
TAGHRET BADR
NADRIN BENJAMIN
SIBOURG VALENTIN
DROOGHAAG TOM
REGAERT SIMON
VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE
SPAEY PIETER

Fokke Koen

03
03
04
03
04
04
03
NED
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
NED

HAMM
HAC
VS
STAX
KAAG
STAX
KAAG
10.49
STAX
RCAS
SPA
RESC
SPA
OCAN
AVMO
MACW
6.25

13.
13.
12.
12.
11.
11.

~J] CO CO CO 0O 0O W K

48
12
83
57
66
46
.89

.31

.94
.88
.79
.58
.51
.30
.76



